
1966
FURNITURE BUYERS

/ilea o/ tytVHtitwie tyactortei

MaAketuuf /iiiociati&a o£ "7/te Sotttk

CLAREMONT * CONOVER
DREXEL * HICKORY

LENOIR * LINCOLNTON
NEWTON # STATESVILLE



A NEW
MODERN

SHOWPLACE FOR

FINE FURNITURE

HICKORY kame JjUintiltincjA, ~M.i±&rr

321 By-Pass at 9th Ave., N. W.

HICKORY, NORTH CAROLINA 28601

WE ARE SHOWING -
The American Furniture Co. of Batesville

Bruington Furniture Co.

Carolina Comfort Furniture, Inc.

Cegen Furniture Co.

Clayton-Marcus Co., Inc.

Colonial Manufacturing Co.

Comfort Chair

The Davis Co.

De'Cor Furniture, Inc.

Fashion Furniture Co., Inc.

Hallmark Table Co.

Herman Chairs

Hickory Tavern Furniture, Inc.

Highland House of Hickory, Inc.

The Hitchcock Chair Co.

Keith Manufacturing Co., Inc.

King Hickory Furniture

LaBarge Mirror Co.

Marlow Furniture

Maxwell Royal Chair Co.

Medallion, Ltd.

J. L. Metz Furniture Co., Inc

Monlgomery Furniture Co.

Moosehead Mfg. Co.

Oxford, Ltd.

Romweber
Style Upholstering Co.

Terrytown Importing & Mfg. C

Trendline, Inc.

Valley Upholstery Corp.

Warloyd Furniture Sales

Warren-Lloyd, inc.



FURNITURE
BUYER'S GUIDE

FIRST EDITION
1966

Published By

UNIVERSAL PUBLISHING CO., INC.

No. 3 West Sixth Street

NEWTON, NORTH CAROLINA

ROBERT L. SMITH
Editor

TELEPHONE AREA CODE 704/464-3228

(1)



>^CEZ3IN/1

O ^^
a

1 \ f

D
r

iiJE^
ACME METAL SLIDE, INC.

P. O. BOX 1283 - STATESVILLE, NORTH CAROLINA

(2)



J"

Welcome,

We hope that your visit here will be

pleasant and rewarding. Please do not

hesitate to call on us for any assistance we

might render to help you in your coverage

of this market area.

The Furniture Manufacturers.

(3)



ADLER
UPHOLSTRY FABRICS

688 SOUTH COLUMBUS AVENUE

MOUNT VERNON, NEW YORK

914/699-2060

All Patterns Stocked In

High Point for Prompt Delivery

JAMES RUSSELL

Vice-President, in Charge of Sales

WAREHOUSE AND SALES

BROOKRIDGE INDUSTRIAL PARK

2024 Fulton Place

HIGH POINT, NORTH CAROLINA

(4)



We wish to thank the suppliers, mer-

;
chants, manufacturers and friends, who

;
have made this GUIDE possible by their

i

I

purchase of advertising space here-in.

Editor.

n

(5)



AMERICAN SUPPLY CO.
OF N. C, Inc.

Maurice Fabrics, inc.

SHOWROOM

308-310 West Broad Avenue

Phone 883-7121

HIGH POINT, NORTH CAROLINA

EXCLUSIVE FABRICS

For The

UPHOLSTER AND

INTERIOR DECORATOR

(6)



INDEX TO THE
FURNITURE BUYER'S GUIDE

Page

Alphabetical Index of

Furniture Manufacturers 9

Index of Furniture Manufacturers

by Cities of the Area 19

Index of Furniture Manufacturers

by Products 27

Index of Accommodations

in the Area 121

Pages Made Available

by Manufacturers 127

Index of Advertisers 1 98

Maps of Area Cities Showing Location

of Showrooms, Hotels, Motels, Clubs,

Restaurants, Entertainment,

ABC Stores, Etc. Inside Back Cover

(7)



ANNAS
AWNING & CANVAS CO., INC.

1133 1ST AVE., S. W. PHONE 704/345-3134

HICKORY, N. C

Specialists in:

• Truck Tarpaulins

• Furniture Pads

• Loading Dock Enclosures

• Bumper Cushions

• Custom Made Tarps

• Glass Straps

• Columns and Railings

• Storm Doors

• Venetian Blinds

• Aluminum Siding

Furniture Pads
and accessories

(8)



ALPHABETICAL INDEX OF FURNITURE MANUFACTURERS

WHERE SHOWING THIS MARKET

HICKORY HOME FURNISHINGS MART (HHFM)

HICKORY FURNITURE MART (HFM)

FACTORY SHOWROOM (FS)

FIRM NAME OF ADVERTISERS ARE IN BOLD FACE.

Page Showroom

A

138—THE ACCENT LINE HOTEL HICKORY

186—THE AMERICAN FURN. OF BATESVILLE HHFM
139—AMERICANA FURNITURE CO. HFM

Artique, Inc. HFM
140—ASHLEY FURNITURE CO. HICKORY CHAIR

SHOWROOM

141—BEAU-HILL FURNITURE CO., INC. FS

Beckom Furniture Co. HFM
Bernhart Industries FS

Blowing Rock Furniture Industries FS

142—BOLICK BROS. CHAIR CO. HFM
143-BRACEWELL FURNITURE, INC. FS

144—BRANDON FURNITURE CO., INC. HFM
145—BROYHILL FURNITURE FACTORIES, INC. FS

148—BRUINGTON FURNITURE CO. HHFM
Builtright Chair Co. HIGH POINT
Burris .Mfg. Co., Inc.

c

Cadillac Picture & Frame Co.

HIGH POINT

HFM
Caldwell Furniture Co. HIGH POINT &FS

146—CAROLINA COMFORT FURNITURE, INC. HHFM
Carolina Crafts HFM

149—CARROUSEL FURNITURE CORP. FS
Cegen Furniture Co. HHFM

152—CHARVELLE FURNITURE CO. HFM
150—CENTURY FURNITURE CO. FS

151—CENTURY CHAIR CO. CENTURY-FS
Claremont Chair Co. FS

154—CLAYTON-MARCUS CO., INC. HHFM
155—COCHRANE FURNITURE CO., INC. HIGH POINT

(9)



Handsome New Patterns and Colors

The Finest in Vinyl Upholstery Fabrics

• EXPANDED

• COMPACT

ATHOL MANUFACTURING COMPANY
DIVISION OF

Plymouth Cordage Industries, inc.

Hunter-Mclnnis, Inc — i945 W. Green Dr. - High Point, N. C.

South East Sales Agent - Phone 888-6439

Factory: Butner, North Carolina 27509 - Telephone 985-6523

(10)



ALPHABETICAL INDEX OF FURNITURE MANUFACTURERS

FIRM NAME OF ADVERTISERS ARE IN BOLD FACE.

Page Showroom

Colonial Manufacturing Co. HHFM
147—COMFORT CHAIR CO. HHFM

Conover Chair Co., Inc. HIGH POINT

156—COX MANUFACTURING CO. HICKORY CHAIR

SHOWROOM
157—CRESTLINE FURNITURE CO. HIGH POINT

Custom Chair Co. HFM
Custom-Craft Furniture, Inc. HIGH POINT

D

196—THE DAVIS CO. HHFM
Dean Industries HFM

158—DECOR FURNITURE, INC. HHFM
De Ville Furniture, Inc. HFM

INSIDE BACK-DREXEL FURNITURE CO. FS

D-Zion Furniture Co.

F

Fairfield Chair Co.

HFM

FS

Fashion Furniture, Inc. HHFM
Flair, Inc.

G

Gilliam Furniture Co.

FS

HIGH POINT
Granline Corporation

H
Hall-Mark Table Co.

HFM & FS

HHFM
159—HAMMARY MANUFACTURING CO. FS

Herman Chairs HHFM
160—H1BRITEN CHAIR C0. r INC. FS

161—HIBRITEN FURNITURE CO. FS

162—HICKORY CHAIR CO. FS

164—HICKORY COLONIAL, INC. FS

163—HICKORY FOLIAGE CO. HFM
166—HICKORY FRY FURNITURE CO. FS

167-MCKORY HILL FURNITURE CO., INC. HIGH POINT
Hickory Imperial Furn. Co. HFM

168—HICKORY MANUFACTURING CO. FS

165—HICKORY PARLOR FURNITURE CO. FS

(11)



Jhat jf-inishincj <J ouch"

ATOMIC PAINT

COMPANY, Inc.

MANUFACTURERS OF

Lacquers - Sealers - Stains - Reducers

LENOIR ROAD DIAL 327-8126

HICKORY, NORTH CAROLINA

(12)



ALPHABETICAL INDEX OF FURNITURE MANUFACTURERS

FIRM NAME OF ADVERTISERS ARE IN BOLD FACE.

Page Showroom

148—HICKORY TAVERN FURNITURE, INC. HHFM
169—HICKORY UPHOLSTERING CO., INC. HIGH POINT

171—HIGHLAND HOUSE OF HICKORY, INC. HHFM
196—HITCHCOCK CHAIR CO. HHFM
197-HOWARD FURNITURE MFG. CO. HFM
170—HYLAN FURNITURE CO.

J

172—JAMISON BEDDING, INC.

K

Kaymar Furniture Co.

FS

HFM

HIGH POINT

173—KEITH MANUFACTURING CO., INC. HHFM
Kent-Coffey Manufacturing Co. FS
Kincaid Furniture Co., Inc. HIGH POINT &FS
King Hickory Furniture Co. HHFM

174—KNOB CREEK OF MORGANTON FS
Ko-Mar Furniture Co.

L

La Barge Mirror

HFM

HHFM
175—LAINE UPHOLSTERING CO., INC.

M
176—MAEHILL CHAIR CO.

HFM

Markay Furniture Co. of Hickory, Inc.

177—MARLOW FURNITURE CO. HHFM
178-MAXWELL-R0YAL CHAIR CO. HHFM

Medallion, Ltd. HHFM
179—J. L METZ FURNITURE CO., INC. HHFM
180—MONTCLAIR FURNITURE CO., INC. FS

Montgomery Furniture Co. HHFM
Moosehead Manufacturing Co.

N

181—NANDEL, INC.

HHFM

HFM
182—NATIONAL FURNITURE MFG. CO. HFM
183—NORTH HICKORY FURNITURE CO. FS

Oxford, Ltd. HHFM

(13)



A DIVISION OF STEWART-WARNER CORPORATION

WINSTON-SALEM, N. C.

Manufacturers of

ware

INDIANA AVENUE

WINSTON-SALEM, NORTH CAROLINA

(14)



ALPHABETICAL INDEX OF FURNITURE MANUFACTURERS

FIRM NAME OF ADVERTISERS ARE IN BOLD FACE.

Page Showroom

P

Perfection Furniture Co. HFM
184—P&G CHAIR CO.

184—POSTURE BUILT OF

NORTH CAROLINA, INC.

185—PIONEER CABINET & SPECIALITY CO. HFM
Prestige Furniture Corp. FS
(Div. of Bassett Industries, Inc.)

Prestige Lamp Co.

R

-ROMWEBER

HFM

186- HHFM
Ross Furniture Co. HIGH POINT
Royal Danish Corporation

s

-SCALES FURNITURE CO., INC.

FS

187- FS

197--A. L SHAVER & SON, INC. HIGH POINT
Shaver Stool & Novelty Co. HIGH POINT
Sherrill Furniture Co. HIGH POINT

188--SHERRILL UPHOLSTERING CO. FS

189--SKYLINE FURNITURE CO. HFM
190--SOUTHERN FURNITURE CO.

OF C0N0VER, INC. FS

Statesville Chair Co. HIGH POINT
St. Johns Table Co. HFM

153--STYLE CRAFT FURNITURE, INC. HFM
Style Upholstering Co. HHFM

191--SUGGS & HARDIN UPHOLS. CO., INC.

T

Temple Furniture Mfg. Co.

HIGH POINT

FS

192--TERRYTOWN IMPORTING & MFG. CO. HHFM
193--TIMMERMAN MFG. CO. HFM

Trend Line, Inc. HHFM
Troutman Chair Co.

U

-UNAGUSTA MFG. CORP.

HIGH POINT

170- HY-LAN-FS

(15)



B & P MOTOR LINES, INC.
HAZELWOOD, NORTH CAROLINA

DIAL 456-8220

SERVING THE FURNITURE INDUSTRY

DIRECT.
SERVICE FROM

--V]\ SEVEN
north carolina]

counties
alexander
Mcdowell
caldwell
CATAWBA
DAVIDSON]

URKEi
IREDEUj

TERMINAL: HICKORY

PHONE 328-1655

SHIP BY THE CARRIER WHO KNOWS HOW

TO HANDLE YOUR FURNITURE TRAFFIC

(16)



ALPHABETICAL INDEX OF FURNITURE MANUFACTURERS

FIRM NAME OF ADVERTISERS ARE IN BOLD FACE.

Page Showroom

V

Valley Upholstering Co. HHFM

w
Warloyd Furniture Sales HHFM
Warren-Lloyd, Inc. HHFM

194—WESTERN CAROLINA FURNITURE CO. FS

195—WHITES CHAIRS WEST.-CAR.—FS

(17)



BLUE RIDGE PRODUCTS
Division of Wood Conversion Company

3050 Main Avenue, N. W.

HICKORY, NORTH CAROLINA

TUFFLEX AND TUFFLEX NON-WOVEN FABRICS

DISTRIBUTOR AND FABRICATOR - COMPLETE DIE CUTTING FACILITIES

SALES AGENT for

Expanded or Regular Vinyl "COLOVIN"

Upholstery Plastics

Manufactured by

COLUMBUS COATED FABRICS COMPANY
Division of Borden Chemical Company

COLUMBUS, OHIO

(18)



FURNITURE MANUFACTURERS LISTED ALPHABETICALLY

BY CITIES

CLAREMONT, NORTH CAROLINA
Claremont Chair Co.

MONTCLAIR FURNITURE CO.

SCALES FURNITURE CO., INC.

CONOVER, NORTH CAROLINA

THE ACCENT LINE

CARROUSEL FURNITURE CORP.
Conover Chair Co., Inc.

Hallcraft, Inc.

NANDEL, INC.

SOUTHERN FURNITURE CO. OF CONOVER, INC.

TIMMERMAN MFG. CO.

DREXEL, NORTH CAROLINA

DREXEL FURNITURE CO.

KNOB CREEK OF MORGANTON

GRANITE FALLS, NORTH CAROLINA
Dakin Chair Co., Inc.

HICKORY, NORTH CAROLINA

ASHLEY FURNITURE CO.

AMERICANA FURNITURE CO.

BEAU-HILL FURNITURE CO., INC.

BOLICK BROS. CHAIR CO.

BRUINGTON FURNITURE, INC.

CAROLINA COMFORT FURNITURE CO.

Cegan Furniture Co.

CENTURY FURNITURE CO.

CENTURY CHAIR CO.

CHARVELLE FURNITURE CO.

CLAYTON-MARCUS FURNITURE CO.

COMFORT CHAIR CO.

(19)



SERVING THE FURNITURE

MANUFACTURERS OF WESTERN N. C.

BUMBARGER'S, Inc.

OFFICE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES SINCE 1923

HICKORY, NORTH CAROLINA

PHONE 345-2308 232 UNION SQUARE

MORGANTON

FOREST CITY

(20)



FURNITURE MANUFACTURERS LISTED ALPHABETICALLY

BY CITIES

HICKORY, NORTH CAROLINA (Contd)

COX MANUFACTURING CO.

Custom Craft Furniture Co.

DECOR FURNITURE
De Ville Furniture

Fashion Furniture Co,

Granline Corp.

Herman Chairs

HICKORY CHAIR CO.

HICKORY COLONIAL, INC.

HICKORY FOLIAGE CO.

HICKORY-FRY FURNITURE CO.

HICKORY-HILL FURNITURE CO.

HICKORY MANUFACTURING CO.

HICKORY PARLOR FURNITURE

HICKORY TAVERN FURNITURE, INC.

HICKORY UPHOLSTERING CO.

HIGHLAND HOUSE OF HICKORY, INC.

HYLAN FURNITURE CO.

Kaymar Furniture Co.

KEITH MANUFACTURING CO., INC.

King Hickory Furniture Co.

LAINE UPHOLSTERING CO.

AAarkay Furniture Co.

MARLOW FURNITURE CO.

MAXWELL ROYAL CHAIR CO.

NORTH HICKORY FURNITURE CO.

P. & G. CHAIR CO.

PIONEER CABINET & SPECIALTY CO.

POSTURE BUILT OF NORTH CAROLINA, INC.

SHERRILL UPHOLSTERING CO.

STYLE CRAFT FURNITURE CO., INC.

Style Upholstering Co.

SUGGS & HARDIN UPHOLSTERING CO.

TERRYTOWN IMPORTING & MFG.
Trend Line, Inc.

(21)



P.O. BOX 551 • LENOIR, NORTH CAROLINA • 327 WEST AVE.

I.C.C. NO. MC 61484

*7<4e GottsdeAy, ^leet

FURNITURE

FROM
LENOIR

HICKORY
MORGANTON
NEWTON
CONOVER
MARION
TAYLORSVI LLE

TO

ALL POINTS AND PLACES-
IN THE STATES OF
VIRGINIA
MARYLAND
DELAWARE
PENNSYLVANIA
NEW JERSEY
DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
NEW YORK CITY
And All Points Lying Within

The New York Commercial
Zone

GENERAL OFFICES:

327 West Ave.
P. O. Box 551
Lenoir, N. C.

Phone -754-5391
For additional information

concerning other points,

traffic and rates, please

call our General Offices.

TERMINALS:

LENOIR, N. C.

704/754-5391

BUTLER, PA.

41 2/BU 7-3097

CHARLOTTE, N. C.

704/333-6406
HICKORY, N. C.

704/327-4124
ELIZABETH, N. J.

201/351-7774
PHILADELPHIA, PA.

251/627-1945

(22)



FURNITURE MANUFACTURERS LISTED ALPHABETICALLY

BY CITIES

HICKORY, NORTH CAROLINA (Contd)

WESTERN CAROLINA FURNITURE CO.

WHITES CHAIRS

HUDSON, NORTH CAROLINA
Kincaid Furniture Co.

LENOIR, NORTH CAROLINA

Bernhardt Industries

Blowing Rock Furniture Industries

BRANDON FURNITURE CO.

BROYHILL FURNITURE FACTORIES, INC.

Caldwell Furniture Co.

Fairfield Chair Co.

Flair, Inc.

HAMMARY MANUFACTURING CO.

HIBRITEN CHAIR CO.

HIBRITEN FURNITURE CO.

Kent-Coffey Manufacturing Co.

MAEHELL CHAIR CO.

LINCOLNTON, NORTH CAROLINA
Burris Manufacturing Co., Inc.

COCHRANE FURNITURE CO., INC.

Lincoln Furniture Co.

MAIDEN, NORTH CAROLINA
Temple Furniture Mfg. Co-

NEWTON, NORTH CAROLINA

BRACEWELL FURNITURE CO., INC.

(23)



AREAS SERVED BY

CLAREMONT MOTOR LIS, INC.

CLAREMONT, N. C.

TEL: CLAREMONT 459-2672, 459-7200 * HICKORY/NEWTON 464-5529

£13 VIA: CML AUTHORITY

[V 7J VIA: TOWER LINES. INC.
AUTHORITY

U : -J VIA: R. W. EXPRESS. INC.
AUTHORITY

(24)



FURNITURE MANUFACTURERS LISTED ALPHABETICALLY

BY CITIES

NEWTON, N. C. (cont'd)

NEWTON MANUFACTURING CO.

Prestige Furniture Corp.

STATESVILLE, NORTH CAROLINA
Builtright Chair Co.

Bylo Furniture Co.

Carolina Crafts Co.

Dixie Seating Co.

Gilliam Furniture, Inc.

Home Made Chair Co.

North Carolina Furniture Co.

Ross Furniture Co.

Royal Danish Corp.

A. L. SHAVER & SON
Shaver Stool & Novelty Co.

Sherrill Furniture Co.

Statesville Chair Co.

Statesville Manufacturing Co.

Troutman Chair Co.

VALDESE, NORTH CAROLINA

CRESTLINE FURNITURE CO.

(25)



CLEVELAND PRODUCTS COMPANY
DIVISION OF MINETTE MILLS

GROVER, NORTH CAROLINA

Weavers of Upholstery Fabrics

for the

Furniture Trade throughout the U. S. A.

Local Representative

J. L COVERT

COVERT TEXTILE CO., SNC.

U. S. Highway 29 and 70 at West Green Drive

HIGH POINT, NORTH CAROLINA

Telephones: 431-3711 - 431-3811

Residence 431-3614

(26)



EXHIBITORS
Listed by Product

ACCESSORIES DECORATIVE
Bortin Studios, Inc.

Cadillac Picture & Frame Co.

HITCHCOCK CHAIR CO.

La Barge Mirror, Co.

TERRYTOWN IMPORTING & MFG. CO.

ANTIQUE REPRODUCTIONS
Carolina Craft Co.

BARS
DREXEL FURNITURE CO.

BAR. STOOLS
Builtright Chair Co.

Carolina Crafts Co.

HITCHCOCK CHAIR CO.

A. L SHAVER & SON, INC.

Shaver Stool & Novelty Co.

TERRYTOWN IMPORTING & MFG. CO.

Trcutman Chair Co.

BASSINETS
Custom-Craft Furniture, Inc.

BEDS, HOLLYWOOD
HITCHCOCK CHAIR CO.

JAMISON BEDDING INC.

Kent-Coffey Mfg. Co.

BEDS, ODD
Blowing Reck Furniture Co.

HITCHCOCK CHAPR CO.

Lincolntcn Furniture Co., Inc.

Montgomery Furniture Co.

BEDS, SOFA
CRESTLINE FURNITURE CO., INC.

(27)



CONSISTENTLY NEW .

UPHOLSTERY

Woven fabrics and patterns in full color ranges — offering many
planned correlations with magnificent screen prints.

TRADITIONAL AND CONTEMPORARY
STOCKED FOR PROMPT SHIPMENT

COHN-HALL-MARX CO.
UPHOLSTERY AND DRAPERY DEPARTMENT

214 MADISON AVENUE NEW YORK CITY 16, N. Y.

A Division of United Merchants and Manufacturers, Inc.

CHICAGO, 1336 Merchandis Mart CLEVELAND, 1220 Huron Road

BOSTON, 99 Chauncy Street LOS ANGELES, 120 East 8th St.

SAN FRANCISCO, 604 Mission St.

Sales Representatives

P. O. Box 5112 - High Point, N. C.
CHARLES SIMMONS

ALAN J. NANESS

Phone: 919/888-4602

P. O. Box 1061 - Hickory, N. C.

Phone: 704/323-7575

(28)



EXHIBITORS
Listed by Product

BEDS, SOFA (continued)
DREXEL FURNITURE CO.

NORTH HICKORY FURNITURE CO.

BEDS, YOUTH
Bylo Furniture Co.

Custom-Craft Furniture, Inc.

BEDROOM FURNITURE
AMERICAN FURNITURE CO. OF BATESVILLE
Bernhardt industries

Blowing Rock Furniture Co.

BROYHILL FURNITURE FACTORIES
Caldwell Furniture Co.

CENTURY FURNITURE CO.

DREXEL FURNITURE CO.

HIBRI7EN FURNITURE CO.

HICKORY CHAIR CO.

HICKORY MFG. CO.

HITCHCOCK CHAIR CO.

Kent-Coffey Mfg. Co.

Kincaid Furniture Co., Inc.

Lincoln Furniture Co., Inc.

JAMISON BEDDING INC.

J. L METZ FURNITURE CO., INC.

AAcntgomery Furniture Co.

Oxford-Kent

ROMWEBER
Sherrill Furniture Co.

BENCHES
Bernhardt Industries

COCHRANE FURNITURE CO., INC.

THE DAVIS CO.

Gilliam Furniture, Inc.

HAMMARY MFG. CORP.

MBRITEN CHAIR CO., INC.

HIGHLAND HOUSE, INC.

(29)



these cushions ever bottom out?

Give him the answer that sells...

Give him Kooifoam Pin-Core Cushioning

Koolfoam Pin-Core cushioning sells . . . and stays

sold, because it's the finest latex foam rubber. Its

spherical-cell construction holds up beautifully for

years and years—never bottoms out.

As furniture producers continue to use more and
more foam rubber, you can be sure your furniture

will have the finest cushioning available—as long

as you specify Koolfoam Pin-Core.

Koolfoam holds its shape and resilience, gives

lasting comfort, and keeps fabrics snug, welt seams
straight. Comes flat or crowned in 14 widths, lengths

up to 108 inches. Call your distributor and specify

Koolfoam Pin-Core genuine latex foam cushioning.

It's tops for bottoms . . . tops for profits, too.

This tag, personalized

with your firm name,
available at no cost!

CORPORATION
Foam Products Division • Waynesville, North Carolina

West Coast: 3341 W. El Segundo Blvd., Hawthorne, California

(30)



EXHIBITORS
Listed by Product

BENCHES (continued)
HITCHCOCK CHAIR CO.

KEITH MFG. CO., INC.

Moosehead Mfg. Co.

Oxford-Kent

Shaver Stool & Novelty Co.

BOOK CASES
Bernhardt Industries

DREXEL FURNITURE CO.

HAMMARY MFG. CORP.
Kent-Coffey Mfg. Co.

Lincoln Furniture Co., Inc.

Medallion, Ltd.

PIONEER CABINET & SPECIALTY CO.

BREAKFAST ROOM SETS
Blowing Rock Furniture Co.

COCHRANE FURNITURE CO., INC.

THE DAVIS CO.

HITCHCOCK CHAIR CO.

TIMMERMAN MFG. CO.

BREAKFRONTS
Bernhardt Industries

Blowing Rock Furniture Co.

BROYHILL FURNITURE FACTORIES, INC.

Caldwell Furniture Co.

CENTURY FURNITURE CO.

COCHRANE FURNITURE CO., INC.

DREXEL FURNITURE CO.

HIBRITEN FURNITURE CO., INC.

HICKORY CHAIR CO.

HICKORY MFG. CO.

JAMISON BEDDING INC.

Medallion, Ltd.

Oxford-Kent

PIONEER CABINET & SPECIALTY CO.

(31)



DON and MARTY'S

d/eztt&a^t/

6/te £7C&it<7<izif *_Srvn- • HICKORY. NORTH CAROLINA

HICKORY, NORTH CAROLINA

SPECIALIZING IN

CHARCOAL STEAKS AND

SEA FOOD

FEATURING

KOSHER SNACKS

(32)



EXHIBITORS
Listed by Product

BUFFETS
Bernhardt Industries

BROYHILL FURNITURE FACTORIES
Builtright Chair Co.

Caldwell Furniture Co.

CENTURY FURNITURE CO.

COCHRANE FURNITURE CO., INC.

THE DAVIS CO.

DREXEL FURNITURE CO.

HICKORY CHAIR CO.

HICKORY MFG. CO.

HITCHCOCK CHAIR CO.

Kincaid Furniture Co., Inc.

JAMISON BEDDING INC.

J. L METZ FURNITURE CO., INC.

Oxford-Kent

ROMWEBER
St. Johns Table Co.

BUNK BEDS
Bernhardt Industries

Blowing Rock Furniture Co.

BROYHILL FURNITURE FACTORIES
Custom-Craft Furniture, Inc.

DREXEL FURNITURE CO.

JAMISON BEDDING INC.

Kincaid Furniture Co., Inc.

Lincoln Furniture Co., Inc.

Montgomery Furniture Co.

AAoosehead Mfg. Co.

CABINETS
Bernhardt Industries

Blowing Rock Furniture Co.

BROYHILL FURNITURE FACTORIES
Caldwell Furniture Co.

THE DAVIS CO.

DREXEL FURNITURE CO.

(33)



PARTNERS in PROGRESS

ESTABLISHED 1891

FIRST NATIONAL BANK
of CATAWBA COUNTY

SERVING THE FURNITURE

MANUFACTURERS AND OTHER

INDUSTRIES OF CATAWBA COUNTY

SINCE 1891

(34)



EXHIBITORS
Listed by Product

CABINETS (continued)

HICKORY MFG. CO.

HITCHCOCK CHAIR CO.

Lincoln Furniture Co., Inc.

Medallion, Ltd.

JAMISON BEDDING INC.

J. L METZ FURNITURE CO., INC.

Oxford-Kent

PIONEER CABINET & SPECIALTY CO.

St. Johns Table Co.

CABINETS, BEVERAGE
HICKORY MFG. CO.

Medallion, Ltd.

CABINETS, CORNER
Bernhardt Industries

Blowing Rock Furniture Co.

BROYHILL FURNITURE FACTORIES

COCHRANE FURNITURE CO., INC.

THE DAVIS CO.

DREXEL FURNITURE CO.

HICKORY CHAIR CO.

St. Johns Table Co.

CABINETS, CURIO
DREXEL FURNITURE CO.

HAMMARY MFG. CORP.

HIBRITEN CHAIR CO., INC.

HICKORY CHAIR CO., INC.

HICKORY MFG. CO.

HITCHCOCK CHAIR CO.

Medallion, Ltd.

Oxford-Kent

CABINETS, FLAT CHINA
Bernhardt Industries

BROYHILL FURNITURE FACTORIES

(35)



New F-63 travels with the cushioning.

Provides new kind of comfort with ex-

act helical control of both comfort and

firmness. Enables you to vary the back

contour to fit desired shapes exactly.

Automates production. Lower cost than

conventional springs — has new luxur-

ious "comfort feel" never before pos-

sible.

REVOLUTIONARY NEW
PERM'A'LATOR

F-63

L
e N.E-RS

NOW GIVES YOU

DESIGN MORE

COMFORT AND BEAUTY IN

YOUR FURNITURE BACKS!

Write today for test sam-

ples and complete infor-r
PERM A - LATOR

F-63
™

FURNITURE BACK SPRING

Manufactured By

FLEX-O-LATORS. INC.
Carthage, Mo. - High Point, N. C.

FURNITURE BACK

Helicals can

be spaced to

give exact control

of firmness.desired.

(36)



EXHIBITORS
Listed by Product

CABINETS, FLAT CHINA (continued)

CENTURY FURNITURE CQ.

HICKORY CHAIR CO.

J. L METZ FURNITURE CO., INC.

CABINETS, RECORD
HAMMARY MFG. CORP.

CHAIRS
THE ACCENT LINE

AMERICANA FURNITURE CO.

ASHLEY FURNITURE CO.

BEAU-HILL FURNITURE CO., INC.

BOLICK BROTHERS CHAIR CO.

BRACEWELL FURNITURE CO., INC.

BROYHILL FURNITURE FACTORIES

BRUINGTON FURNITURE, INC.

Builtright Chair Co.

Burris Mfg., Co., Inc.

CAROLINA COMFORT FURNITURE CO.

CARROUSEL FURNITURE CORP.

COMFORT CHAIR CO.

Corvair Furniture Co-

Cegen Furniture, Inc.

CENTURY FURNITURE CO.

Claremont Chair Co., Inc.

CLAYTON-MARCUS CO., INC.

COCHRANE FURNITURE CO., INC.

Colonial Mfg. Co.

Conover Chair Co., Inc.

CRESTLINE FURNITURE CO., INC.

DECOR FURNITURE, INC.

DREXEL FURNITURE CO.

Fairfield, Chair Co.

Fashion Furniture Co., Inc.

Flair, Inc.

Hallcraft, Inc.

(37)



T-SLOT CLAMP COPE HEAD
The T-Slot Clamp Cope Head is widely

used to machine parts that require a

clean, smooth, finished cut. This head,

with milled to pattern corrugated back

knives, can be easily set up and serviced

so all knives are working. The head can

make intricate cuts by using three knives

on one part of the cut and three on the

balance, where the normal one piece

"slip" knife would burn. The part shaped

with this type of head will require less

sanding time effecting an even greater

savings. These heads furnished in Vfc"

and 6" diameter.

SAMPLE
CUT SHOWN

BELOW

FforestI

WRITE FOR YOUR
CATALOG TODAY

'Cutting Specialists For The Furniture Industry'

FOREST CITY TOOL CO.
HICKORY, NORTH CAROLINA

(38)



EXHIBITORS
Listed by Product

CHAIRS (continued)

HAMMARY MFG. CORP.
Herman Chairs, Inc.

HIBRITEN CHAIR CO.

HICKORY CHAIR CO.

HICKORY COLONIAL, INC.

HICKORY-FRY FURNITURE CO.

HICKORY HILL FURNITURE CO., INC.

HICKORY MANUFACTURING CO.

HICKORY PARLOR FURNITURE CO.

HICKORY TAVERN FURNITURE, INC.

HICKORY UPHOLSTERING CO., INC.

HIGHLAND HOUSE, INC.

HITCHCOCK CHAIR CO.

HOWARD FURNITURE & MFG. CO.

Kaymar Furniture Co.

KEITH MFG. CO., INC.

King Hickory Furniture Co.

LAINE UPHOLSTERING CO., INC.

Markay Furniture of Hickory, Inc.

MAEHILL CHAIR CO.

MAXWELL ROYAL CHAIR CO.

Medallion, Ltd.

J. L METZ FURNITURE CO., INC.

Kent Classic Furniture Co.

Moosehead Mfg. Co.

NANDEL, INC.

NATIONAL FURNITURE CO., INC.

NORTH HICKORY FURNITURE CO.

Oxford-Kent

POSTURE BUILT OF NORTH CAROLINA, INC.

Prestige Furniture Corp.

SCALES FURNITURE CO., INC.

A. L. SHAVER & SON, INC.

SHERRILL UPHOLSTERING CO.

SKYLINE FURNITURE CO.

SOUTHERN FURNITURE CO. OF CONOVER, INC.

(39)



R. D. Fowler Motor Lines
INCORPORATED

P. O. Box 1128

HIGH POINT, N. C.

Attention Buyers from Washington,

Baltimore, Philadelphia, Wilmington,

Del., and North Carolina:

For Top Service at Bottom Rates

Say Ship By R. D. Fowler Motor Lines

Over 20 Years Service to

FURNITURE INDUSTRIES

TERMINALS AT: BALTIMORE, PHILADELPHIA, LENOIR,

MORGANTON, HIGH POINT, CHARLOTTE,

GREENSBORO AND WINSTON-SALEM

(40)



EXHIBITORS
Listed by Product

CHAIRS (continued)
STYLECRAFT FURNITURE CO., INC.

SUGGS & HARDIN UPHOLSTERING CO., INC.

Temple Furniture Mfg. Co.

TIMMERMAN MFG. CO.

Trendline, Inc.

Warren Furniture Co., Inc.

WESTERN CAROLINA FURNITURE CO., INC.

CHAIRS, BOUDOIR
Burris Mfg. Co., Inc.

COMFORT CHAIR CO.

COX MFG. CO., INC.

DREXEL FURNITURE CO. .

Flair, Inc.

Herman Chairs, Inc.

HICKORY UPHOLSTERING CO., INC.

KEITH MFG. CO., INC.

LAINE UPHOLSTERING CO., INC.

SCALES FURNITURE CO., INC.

SOUTHERN FURNITURE CO. OF CONOVER, INC.

STYLE CRAFT FURNITURE CO., INC.

CHAIRS, CHILDREN
Custom-Craft Furniture, Inc.

A. L SHAVER & SON, INC.

CHAIRS, DESK
Bernhardt Industries

Blowing Rock Furniture Industries

BROYHILL FURNITURE FACTORIES
Caldwell Furniture Co.

HAMMARY MFG. CORP.

HIBRITEN CHAIR CO., INC.

HICKORY CHAIR CO.

HICKORY MFG. CO.

HITCHCOCK CHAIR CO.

Lincoln Furniture Co., Inc.

(41)



Palms MOTOR LINES, INC.

-

mRi||E§g§^ig|^fi
i m —'a=~-^^?T^

p. O. BOX 1549

HICKORY, NORTH CAROLINA

704/345-2100 - 345-2109

HICKORY TO TO N. C. & S. C.

Virginia FROM
Wash., D. C. New York
Pennsylvania Philadelphia

Maryland Baltimore

New Jersey

New York

Conn.

Rhode Island

Mass.

Vermont

New Hampshire

Maine

(42)



EXHIBITORS
Listed by Product

CHAIRS, DESK (continued)
J. L METZ FURNITURE CO., INC.

Moosehead Mfg. Co.

Oxford-Kent

Statesville Chair Co.

CHAIRS, DINING
Bernhardt Industries

Blowing Rock Furniture Industries

BROYHILL FURNITURE FACTORIES
Caldwell Furniture Co.

CENTURY FURNITURE CO.

THE DAVIS CO.

DREXEL FURNITURE CO. .

HIBRITEN CHAIR CO., INC.

HYLAN FURNITURE CO.

HICKORY CHAIR CO.

HICKORY MFG. CO.

HITCHCOCK CHAIR CO.

Kincaid Furniture Co., Inc.

Markay Furniture of Hickory

J. L METZ FURNITURE CO., INC.

AAoosehead Mfg. Co.

St. Johns Table Co.

CHAIRS, HIGH
Custom-Craft Furniture, Inc.

Oxford-Kent

CHAIRS, KITCHEN
TIMMERMAN MFG. CO.

A. L SHAVER & SONS, INC.

CHAIRS, LADDERBACK
A. L. SHAVER & SONS, INC.

CHAIRS, PORCH ROCKERS
A. L SHAVER & SONS, INC.

(43)



THE tydtmaa CORP,

CONOVER, N. C.

BOX 717 PHONE 464-5101

AMERICA'S FIRST

PROCESSOR OF Scotchgard
' STAIN REPELLER

Now Serving Furniture Manufacturers and
Fabric Mills in Furnitureland, U. S. A. Stain

and Soil Repellent Application to Fabrics

with Either "SCOTCHGARD" or "ZEPEL", as

well as application of ACRYLIC Backings

to Furniture Fabrics.

24 HOUR SERVICE GUARANTEED

(44)



EXHIBITORS
Listed by Product

CHAIRS, LOUNGE
ASHLEY FURNITURE CO.

BEAU-HILL FURNITURE CO.

Bernhardt Industries

BRACEWELL FURNITURE CO., INC.

BROYHILL FURNITURE FACTORIES, INC.

Burris Mfg. Co., Inc.

CAROLINA COMFORT FURNITURE CO.

CARROUSEL FURNITURE CORP.

CLAYTON-MARCUS CO., INC.

Conover Chair Co., Inc.

Corvair Furniture Co.

CRESTLINE FURNITURE CO., INC.

DREXEL FURNITURE CO.

Fairfield Chair Co.

Fashion Furniture Co., Inc.

Flair, Inc.

HAMMARY MFG. CO.

HIBRITEN CHAIR CO., INC.

HICKORY COLONIAL, INC.

HICKORY CHAIR CO.

HICKORY-FRY FURNITURE CO., INC.

HICKORY HILL FURNITURE CO., INC.

HICKORY MFG. CO.

HICKORY UPHOLSTERING CO., INC.

HIGHLAND HOUSE, INC.

HOWARD FURNITURE MFG. CO.

Kaymar Furniture Co.

KEITH MFG. CO., INC.

LAINE UPHOLSTERING CO., INC.

MAEHILL CHAIR CO.

MAXWELL ROYAL CHAIR CO.

Medallion, Ltd.

Modernize Dean Industries

NANDEL, INC.

NATIONAL FURNITURE MFG. CO., INC.

NORTH HICKORY FURNITURE CO.

(45)



WELCOME BUYERS

GENERAL PAPER CO

Suppliers to the Furniture Industry

DON L STAFFORD

Hickory, N. C. - High Point, N. C

(46)



EXHIBITORS
Listed by Product

CHAIRS, LOUNGE (continued)

Oxford-Kent

Prestige Furniture Corp.

SCALES FURNITURE CO., INC.

SHERRILL UPHOLSTERING CO.

SKYLINE FURNITURE CO.

SOUTHERN FURNITURE CO. OF CONOVER, INC.

Temple Furniture Mfg. Co.

Trend Line, Inc.

Warren Furniture, Inc.

WESTERN CAROLINA FURNITURE CO., INC.

WHITES CHAIRS

CHAIRS,. OCCASIONAL
THE ACCENT LINE

AMERICANA FURNITURE CO.

ASHLEY FURNITURE CO.

Bernhardt Industries

BOUCK BROTHERS CHAIR CO.

BRACEWELL FURNITURE CO., INC.

BROYHILL FURNITURE FACTORIES

BRUINGTON FURNITURE, INC.

CAROLINA COMFORT FURNITURE CO.

CENTURY FURNITURE CO.

Claremont Chair Co., Inc.

CLAYTON-MARCUS CO., INC.

Colonial Mfg. Co.

COMFORT CHAIR CO.

Conover Chair Co., Inc.

Corvair Furniture Co.

DREXEL FURNITURE CO.

D-Zion Furniture Co.

Fairfield Chair Co

Fashion Furniture Co., Inc.

Flair, Inc.

Gilliam Furniture, Inc.

Hallcraft, Inc.

(47)



HARTMAN CARVING, Inc.

HICKORY, NORTH CAROLINA

P. O. BOX 1591 PHONE 704/328-2373

Fine

Wood Carvings

by HARTMAN

TRADITIONAL
FRENCH PROVINCIAL

ITALIAN PROVINCIAL

MODERN
PERIOD

Send Specijications for Quotations.

(48)



EXHIBITORS
Listed by Product

CHAIRS, OCCASIONAL (continued)
Herman Chairs, Inc.

HICKORY COLONIAL, INC.

HIBRITEN CHAIR CO., INC.

HICKORY CHAIR CO.

HICKORY-FRY FURNITURE CO., INC.

HICKORY HILL FURNITURE CO., INC.

HICKORY MFG. CO.

HICKORY PARLOR FURNITURE CO.

HICKORY TAVERN FURNITURE, INC.

HICKORY UPHOLSTERING CO., INC.

HIGHLAND HOUSE, INC.

HITCHCOCK CHAIR CO.

Howard Furniture Mfg. Co. .

JAMISON BEDDING INC.

Kaymar Furniture Co.

KEITH MFG. CO., INC.

King Hickory Furniture Co.

LAINE UPHOLSTERING CO., INC.

MAEHILL CHAIR CO.

Markay Furniture of Hickory, Inc.

MAXWELL ROYAL CHAIR CO.

MONTCLAIR FURNITURE CO., INC.

Modernize Dean Industries

Montgomery Furniture Co.

Moosehead Mfg. Co.

NANDEL, INC.

NATIONAL FURNITURE MFG. CO., INC.

NORTH HICKORY FURNITURE CO.

Oxford-Kent

POSTURE BUILT OF NORTH CAROLINA, INC.

Prestige Furniture Corp.

SCALES FURNITURE CO., INC.

SHERRILL UPHOLSTERING CO.

SKYLINE FURNITURE CO.

SOUTHERN FURNITURE CO. OF. CONOVER, INC.

STYLE CRAFT FURNITURE CO., INC.

(49)



"WELCOME

FURNITURE BUYERS"

To The Displays

of our many

Friends and Customers

HENLEY PAPER COMPANY
OF

HICKORY, Inc.

521 Main Avenue, S. W.

HICKORY, NORTH CAROLINA

Phone

328-1886

p. O. BOX 2083

(50)



EXHIBITORS
Listed by Product

CHAIRS, OCCASIONAL (continued)
Style Upholstering Co.

SUGGS & HARDIN UPHOLSTERING CO.

Temple Furniture Mfg. Co.

Trend Line, Inc.

Warren Furniture, Inc.

WHITES CHAIRS

CHAIRS, PROMOTIONAL
THE ACCENT LINE

ASHELY FURNITURE CO.

BEAU-HILL FURNITURE CO., INC.

BOLICK BROTHERS CHAIR CO.

BRACEWELL FURNITURE CO., INC.

BROYHILL FURNITURE FACTORIES

BRUINGTON FURNITURE, INC.

CAROLINA COMFORT FURNITURE CO.

CARROUSEL FURNITURE CORP.
Claremont Chair Co., Inc.

CLAYTON-MARCUS CO., INC.

COMFORT CHAIR CO.

Corvair Furniture Co.

DREXEL FURNITURE CO.

Fairfield Chair Co.

Fashion Furniture Co., Inc.

Herman Chairs, Inc.

HICKORY COLONIAL, INC.

HICKORY-FRY FURNITURE CO., INC.

HICKORY HILL FURNITURE CO., INC.

HICKORY TAVERN FURNITURE, INC.

HICKORY UPHOLSTERING CO., INC.

HOWARD FURNITURE MFG. CO.

Kaymar Furniture Co.

Kent Classic Chair

King Hickory Furniture Co.

LAINE UPHOLSTERING CO., INC.

MAEHILL CHAIR CO.

(51)



Hennis Freight Lines, Inc.

FURNITURE DIVISION

WINSTON-SALEM, N. C.

Serving Manufacturers in the South

TO:

Illinois Indiana Kentucky Maryland Michigan

Missouri New Jersey New York Ohio

Pennsylvania Wisconsin Massachusetts

Connecticut Rhode Island

W-W'M •

Winston-Salem, N. C.

(52)



EXHIBITORS
Listed by Product

CHAIRS, PROMOTIONAL (continued)
Markay Furniture of Hickory, Inc.

MONTCLAIR FURNITURE CO., INC.

Montgomery Furniture Co.

Moosehead Mfg. Co.

NANDEL, INC.

NATIONAL FURNITURE MFG. CO.

POSTURE BUILT OF NORTH CAROLINA, INC.

Prestige Furniture Corp.

SCALES FURNITURE CO., INC.

SOUTHERN FURNITURE CO. OF CONOVER, INC.

STYLE CRAFT FURNITURE CO., INC.

Trend Line, Inc.

CHAIRS, RATTAN
TERRYTOWN IMPORTS & MFG. CO.

CHAIRS, RECLINING
ASHLEY FURNITURE CO.

Burris Mfg. Co., Inc.

Cegen Furniture, Inc.

COMFORT CHAIR CO.

CRESTLINE FURNITURE CO.

D-Zion Furniture Co.

Flair, Inc.

HICKORY HILL FURNITURE CO., INC.

KEITH MFG.. CO., INC.

NATIONAL FURN. MFG. CO.

NORTH HICKORY FURNITURE CO.

POSTURE BUILT OF NORTH CAROLINA, INC.

CHAIRS, UPHOLSTERED
THE ACCENT LINE

AMERICANA FURNITURE CO.

ASHLEY FURNITURE CO.

BEAU-HILL FURNITURE CO., INC.

BRACEWELL FURNITURE CO., INC.

BRANDON FURNITURE CO., INC.

(53)



WELCOME... Furniture Visitors

MAY WE
SERVE YOU?

HICKORY CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
U. S. HIGHWAYS 64, 70 and 321

HICKORY, NORTH CAROLINA

(54)



EXHIBITORS
Listed by Product

CHAIRS, UPHOLSTERED (continued)

BROYHILL FURNITURE FACTORIES, INC.

BRUINGTON FURNITURE, INC.

Burris Mfg. Co., Inc.

CARROUSEL FURNITURE CORP.
Cegen Furniture, Inc.

CENTURY CHAIR CO.

CENTURY FURNITURE CO.

Claremont Chair Co., Inc.

CLAYTON-MARCUS CO., INC.

COMFORT CHAIR CO.

Conover Chair Co., Inc.

Corvair Furniture Co.

CRESTLINE FURNITURE CO.

DREXEL FURNITURE CO.

Fairfield Chair Co.

Fashion Furniture Co., Inc.

Flair, Inc.

Hallcraft, Inc.

HAMMARY MFG. CORP.

HIBRITEN CHAIR CO., INC.

HICKORY COLONIAL, INC.

HICKORY CHAIR CO.

HICKORY-FRY FURNITURE CO., INC.

HICKORY HILL FURNITURE CO., INC.

HICKORY PARLOR FURNITURE CO.

HICKORY TAVERN FURNITURE, INC.

HICKORY UPHOLSTERING CO., INC.

HIGHLAND HOUSE, INC.

Herman Chairs, Inc.

HOWARD FURNITURE MFG. CO.

Kaymar Furniture Co.

KEITH MFG. CO., INC.

Kent Classic Furniture

King Hickory Furniture Co.

LAINE UPHOLSTERING CO., INC.

MAEHELL CHAIR CO.

(55)



'/cAn«TOR'

EXCELLENT

<yVLeals ana ^Tjeveraae

HICKORY ELKS LODGE
DOWNTOWN HICKORY

MAIN AVENUE & FOURTH STREET. N. W.

FOR GOOD CLEAN FUN,

AND SPICY ENTERTAINMENT
WHY NOT DROP IN?

WE'LL BE MIGHTY GLAD
TO SEE YOU AND WE'LL

TRY OUR DARNDEST TO
BE REAL HOSPITABLE.

(56)



EXHIBITORS
Listed by Product

CHAIRS, UPHOLSTERED (continued)
Markay Furniture of Hickory, Inc.

MARLOW FURNITURE CO.

MAXWELL ROYAL CHAIR CO.

MONTCLAIR FURNITURE CO., INC.

Montgomery Furniture Co.

NANDEL, INC.

NATIONAL FURN. MFG. CO.

NORTH HICKORY FURNITURE CO.

Oxford-Kent

POSTURE BUILT OF NORTH CAROLINA, INC.

Prestige Furniture Corp.

SCALES FURNITURE CO., INC.

SHERRILL UPHOLSTERING CO.

SOUTHERN FURNITURE CO. OF CONOVER, INC.

SKYLINE FURNITURE CO.

Style Upholstering Co.

SUGGS & HARDIN UPHOLSTERING CO.

Temple Furniture Mfg. Co.

Trend Line, Inc.

Warren Furniture, Inc.

WESTERN CAROLINA FURNITURE CO., INC.

WHITES CHAIRS

CHAISE LOUNGES
COX MFG. CO., INC.

CRESTLINE FURNITURE CO.

Herman Chairs, Inc.

HIBRITEN CHAIR CO., INC.

HICKORY UPHOLSTERING CO., INC.

HIGHLAND HOUSE, INC.

KEITH MFG. CO., INC.

Montgomery Furniture Co.

SCALES FURNITURE CO., INC.

SOUTHERN FURNITURE CO. OF CONOVER, INC.

Warren Furniture, Inc.

(57)



FOR YOUR

SPECIFIC NEEDS IN

or

B*W
0^itli^Y&t>n

HICKORY
PRINTING
COMPANY

Skilled Craftsmen Dedicated

to Quality and Service Since 1917

HICKORY PRINTING COMPANY

542 MAIN AVE., S. E. - HICKORY, N. C. - TEL. 345-4151

(58)



EXHIBITORS
Listed by Product

CHESTS
Bernhardt Industries

Blowing Rock Furniture Industries

BROYHILL FURNITURE FACTORIES
Caldwell Furniture Co.

CENTURY FURNITURE CO.

Custom-Craft Furniture, Inc.

DREXEL FURNITURE CO.

MAMMARY MFG. CORP.

HICKORY MFG. CO.

HITCHCOCK CHAIR CO.

Kent-Coffey Mfg. Co.

Kincaid Furniture Co., Inc.

Lincoln Furniture Co., Inc.

Medallion, Ltd.

J. L METZ FURNITURE CO., INC.

Moosehead Mfg. Co.

Oxford-Kent

ROMWEBER

CHESTS, BACHELOR
Bernhardt Industries

Blowing Rock Furniture Industries

BROYHILL FURNITURE FACTORIES
Caldwell Furniture Co.

DREXEL FURNITURE CO.

HAMMARY MFG. CORP.

HIBRITEN CHAIR CO., INC.

HICKORY MFG. CO.

HITCHCOCK CHAIR CO.

Kent-Coffey Mfg. Co.

Kincaid Furniture Co., Inc.

Lincoln Furniture Co., Inc.

Moosehead Mfg. Co.

CHILDREN'S FURNITURE
Custom-Craft Furniture, Inc.

Kent-Coffey Mfg. Co.

(59)



FOR THE FINEST IN FOOD AND LODGING

HICKORY RESTAURANT
AND

MULL'S MOTEL
ADJOINING

HICKORY FURNITURE MART

HIGHWAY 64-70

HICKORY, NORTH CAROLINA

(60)



EXHIBITORS
Listed by Product

CLOCKS
Colonial Mfg. Co.

Hall-Mark Table Co.

CONSOLE TABLES
CENTURY FURNITURE CO.

HAMMARY MFG. CORP.

HIBRITEN CHAIR CO., INC.

HICKORY CHAIR CO.

HICKORY MFG. CO.

HITCHCOCK CHAIR CO.

J. L METZ FURNITURE CO., INC.

Oxford-Kent

CONTRACT FURNITURE
ASHLEY FURNITURE CO.

BROYHILL FURNITURE FACTORIES
Caldwell Furniture Co.

THE DAVIS CO.

DREXEL FURNITURE CO.

HICKORY CHAIR CO.

HICKORY MFG. CO.

HITCHCOCK CHAIR CO.

KEITH MFG. CO., INC.

Kent-Coffey Mfg. Co.

LAINE UPHOLSTERING CO., INC.

Moosehead Mfg. Co.

Oxford-Kent

Warren Furniture, Inc.

CREDENZAS
Bernhardt Industries

BROYHILL FURNITURE FACTORIES

CENTURY FURNITURE CO.

COCHRANE FURNITURE CO., INC.

DREXEL FURNITURE CO.

HICKORY CHAIR CO.

MAXWELL ROYAL CHAIR CO.

(61)



^asi

HICKORY, NORTH CAROLINA

HARDWOOD LUMBER HEADQUARTERS

FURNITURE DIMENSION

FLAT AND MOULDED

CRATING

TRUCK LOAD, CAR LOAD AND PIECE

Phone 345-2351

Complete Building and Re-modeling Supplies

"Let Us Estimate Your Building Materials Needs"

Phone 328-1771

HUTTON- / -Q
imilllMvJ3 /UILDER3 \V^ /ENTERRS (C

HICKORY, N. C.

(62)



EXHIBITORS
Listed by Product

CREDENZAS (continued)
Medallion, Ltd.

Oxford-Kent

CRIBS
Custom-Craft Furniture, Inc.

DEACON'S BENCHES
Bernhardt Industries

BROYMLL FURNITURE FACTORIES

COCHRANE FURNITURE CO., INC.

THE DAVIS CO.

HITCHCOCK CHAIR CO.

AAoosehead Mfg. Co.

DESKS, KNEE HOLE
Bernhardt Industries

BROYHILL FURNITURE FACTORIES
Blowing Rock Furniture Industries

CENTURY FURNITURE CO.

THE DAVIS CO.

Granline Corp.

HITCHCOCK CHAIR CO.

Kent-Coffey Mfg. Co.

Kincaid Furniture Co., Inc.

Lincoln Furniture Co., Inc.

DESKS, SPINETS & LADIES

THE DAVIS CO.

HAMMARY MFG. CORP.

HICKORY CHAIR CO.

Kincaid Furniture Co., Inc.

Lincoln Furniture Co., Inc.

Medallion, Ltd.

Oxford-Kent

DINETTES
Bernhardt Industries

COCHRANE FURNITURE CO., INC.

(63)



Distributors to ... .

The Woodworking Industry

INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO., INC
Industrial Supplies and Machinery

HICKORY, NORTH CAROLINA

P. O. BOX 2243

PHONE 704/328-2285

(64)



EXHIBITORS
Listed by Product

DINETTES (continued)

THE DAVIS CO.

AAarkay Furniture of Hickory, Inc.

AAoosehead Mfg. Co.

St. Johns Table Co.

DINING ROOM FURNITURE
AMERICAN FURNITURE CO. OF BATESYILLE
Bernhardt Industries

Blowing Rock Furniture Industries

BROYHILL FURNITURE FACTORIES
Builtright Chair Co.

Caldwell Furniture Co.

CENTURY FURNITURE CO.

COCHRAINE FURNITURE CO., INC.

THE DAVIS CO.

DREXEL FURNITURE CO.

HIBRITEN FURNITURE CO.

HICKORY CHAIR CO.

HICKORY MFG. CO.

HITCHCOCK FURNITURE CO.

HYLAN FURNITURE CO., INC.

Kincaid Furniture Co., Inc,

J. L METZ FURNITURE CO., INC.

AAoosehead AAfg. Co.

Oxford-Kent

PIONEER CABINET & SPECIALTY CO.

ROMWEBER
St. Johns Table Co.

UNAGUSTA MFG. CORP.

FRAMES
Cadillac Picture Frame Co.

FLOWER ARRANGEMENTS, PERMANENT
HICKORY FOLIAGE CO.

TERRYTOWN IMPORTING & MFG. CO.

(65)



JOHNSON BROTHERS
TRUCKERS, INC.
HICKORY, N. C.

1858 9th Ave., N. E. - Dial 704/345-2177

%.'<"

Serving The Furniture industry

From

CONOVER, N. C.

HICKORY, N. C.

LENOIR, N. C.

MARION, N. C.

NEWTON, N. C.

NORTH WILKESBORO, N. C
RUTHERFORDTON, N. C.

STATESVILLE, N. C.

TAYLORSVILLE, N. C.

All Points in

VIRGINIA

DIST. OF COLUMBIA
TO - MARYLAND

DELAWARE
PENNSYLVANIA
NEW JERSEY

NEW YORK

(66)



EXHIBITORS
Listed by Product

FOUNTAINS
Triangle Picture Frame Co., Inc.

HOTEL FURNITURE
THE ACCENT LINE

ASHLEY FURNITURE CO.

BEAU-HILL FURNITURE CO., INC.

Bernhardt Industries

BROYHILL FURNITURE FACTORIES

BRUINGTON FURNITURE, INC.

Caldwell Furniture Co.

CARROUSEL FURNITURE CORP.

CENTURY FURNITURE CO.

DREXEL FURNITURE CO.

HICKORY CHAIR CO.

HICKORY-FRY FURNITURE CO.

HICKORY MFG. CO.

HICKORY PARLOR FURNITURE CO.

HICKORY TAVERN FURNITURE, INC.

Kent-Coffey Mfg. Co.

KEITH MFG. CO., INC.

LAINE UPHOLSTERING CO., INC.

NATIONAL FURNITURE MFG. CO., INC.

Oxford-Kent

ROMWEBER
Warren Furniture, Inc.

INSTITUTIONAL FURNITURE
Bernhardt Industries

BRACEWELL FURNITURE CO., INC.

HICKORY CHAIR CO.

HICKORY MFG. CO.

HITCHCOCK CHAIR CO.

Kent-Coffey AAfg. Co.

NATIONAL FURNITURE MFG. CO., INC.

Warren Furniture, Inc.

(67)



LA FRANCE
Furniture Fabrics

available in

PIECES & CUTS

write or phone

704-375-6011

Henry P. Gibson

2036 S. Tryon St.

Charlotte, N. C.

Sales Service Centers in 23 Principal Cities

(68)



EXHIBITORS
Listed by Product

KITCHEN FURNITURE
HITCHCOCK CHAIR CO.

LAMPS
Cadillac Picture & Frame Co.

KNOB CREEK OF MORGANTON

LIVING ROOM FURNITURE
THE ACCENT LINE

AMERICAN FURNITURE CO. OF BATESVILLE

ASHLEY FURNITURE CO.

Bernhardt Industries

BOLICK BROTHERS CHAIR CO.

BRACEWELL FURNITURE CO., INC.

BROYHILL FURNITURE FACTORIES

BRUINGTON FURNITURE, INC.

Burris Mfg. Co., Inc.

CAROLINA COMFORT FURNITURE CO.

CARROUSEL FURNITURE CORP.
Cegen Furniture, Inc.

CENTURY FURNITURE CO.

Clarerr.ont Chair Co., Inc.

CLAYTON-MARCUS CO., INC.

COMFORT CHAIR CO.

Conover Chair Co., Inc.

Corvair Furniture Co.

DREXEL FURNITURE CO.

Fairfield Chair Co.

Fashion Furniture Co., Inc.

Hallcraft, Inc.

HAMMARY MFG. CORP.

HIBRITEN CHAIR CO., INC.

HICKORY CHAIR CO.

HICKORY COLONIAL, INC.

HICKORY HILL FURNITURE CO., INC.

HICKORY MFG. CO.

HICKORY PARLOR FURNITURE CO.

HICKORY TAVERN FURNITURE, INC.

(69)



SPECIALISTS IN QUALITY FINISHES

for

THE WOOD FURNITURE INDUSTRY

created by

OUTSTANDING COLOR STYLISTS

THE LILLY COMPANY
HIGH POINT, NORTH CAROLINA

Affiliated Companies

Lilly Industrial Coatings, Inc., Montebelio, California

Liily Chemical Products, Inc., Gardner, Mass.

Lilly Industrial Coatings, Inc., Indianapolis, Indiana

(70)



EXHIBITORS
Listed by Product

LIVING ROOM FURNITURE (continued)

HICKORY UPHOLSTERING CO., INC.

HIGHLAND HOUSE, INC.

HITCHCOCK CHAIR CO.

Kaymar Furniture Co.

KEITH MFG. CO., INC.

Kent Classic Furniture

LAINE UPHOLSTERING CO., INC.

MAEHILL CHAIR CO.

MAXWELL ROYAL CHAIR CO.

Medallion, Ltd.

NANDEL, INC.

NATIONAL FURNITURE MFG. CO., INC.

NORTH HICKORY FURNITURE CO.

Oxford-Kent

PIONEER CABINET AND SPECIALTY CO.

ROMWEBER
Ross Furniture Co.

SCALES FURNITURE CO., INC.

SHERRILL UPHOLSTERING CO.

SKYLINE FURNITURE CO.

SOUTHERN FURNITURE CO. OF CONOVER, INC.

STYLE CRAFT FURNITURE CO., INC.

SUGGS & HARDIN UPHOLSTERING CO., INC.

Temple Furniture Mfg. Co.

Trend Line, Inc.

UNAGUSTA MFG. CORP.
Warren Furniture, Inc.

LOVE SEATS

AMERICANA FURNITURE CO.

ASHLEY FURNITURE CO.

BRACEWELL FURNITURE CO., INC.

BROYHILL FURNITURE FACTORIES

BRUINGTON FURNITURE, INC.

Burris Mfg. Co.

CAROLINA COMFORT FURNITURE CO.

(71)



WS/rrOA/A

TRANSPORTATION COMPANY
LENOIR, NORTH CAROLINA

GEN. OFFICE: BOX 678

TELEPHONE 704/754-4516

Serving the Furniture Industry

TO

Virginia — Washington, D. C. — Baltimore, Md.

Ohio — Pennsylvania — New Jersey

New York, N. Y. — Illinois — Indiana

St. Louis, Mo. — West Virginia — Kentucky

(72)



EXHIBITORS
Listed by Product

LOVE SEATS (continued)

CARROUSEL FURNITURE CORP.

CENTURY FURNITURE CO.

CLAYTON-MARCUS CO., INC.

COMFORT CHAIR CO.

Corvair Furniture Co.

CRESTLINE FURNITURE CO., INC.

DECOR FURNITURE, INC.

Fashion Furniture Co., Inc.

Flair, Inc.

Gilliam Furniture, Inc.

HAMMARY MFG. CORP.

HICKORY COLONIAL FURNITURE CO.

HIBRITEN CHAIR CO., INC.

HICKORY CHAIR CO.

HICKORY HILL FURNITURE CO., INC.

HICKORY PARLOR FURNITURE CO.

HICKORY TAVERN FURNITURE, INC.

HICKORY UPHOLSTERING CO., INC.

HIGHLAND HOUSE, INC.

KEITH MFG. CO., INC.

Kent Classic Furniture Co.

LAINE UPHOLSTERING CO., INC.

MAEHILL CHAIR CO.

MARLOW FURNITURE CO.

MAXWELL ROYAL CHAIR CO.

Markay Furniture of Hickory, Inc.

MONTCLAER FURNITURE CO., INC.

NANDEL, INC.

NATIONAL FURNITURE MFG. CO., INC.

NORTH HICKORY FURNITURE CO.

Oxford-Kent

SCALES FURNITURE CO., INC.

SHERRILL UPHOLSTERING CO.

SOUTHERN FURNITURE CO. OF CONOVER, INC.

Warren Furniture, Inc.

(73)



PETREE OIL COMPANY, Distributor

GULF OIL PRODUCTS

P. O. BOX 1472

HICKORY, NORTH CAROLINA

SOLAR HEAT
heating oil

HICKORY DRIVE-IN SERVICE STATION

HIGHWAY 64-70-321

HORACE E. MAUSER, Mgr.

24 HOUR SERVICE

(74)



EXHIBITORS
Listed by Product

MAGAZINE RACKS
HAMMARY MFG. CORP.
Medallion, Ltd.

MIRRORS
Bernhardt Industries

CENTURY FURNITURE CO.

HAMMARY MFG. CORP.

HIBRITEN CHAIR CO.. INC.

HICKORY CHAIR CO.

HITCHCOCK CHAIR CO.

Kent-Coffey Mfg. Co.

La Barge Mirror, Inc.

Medallion, Ltd.

J. L METZ FURNITURE CO., INC.

Oxford-Kent

MOTEL FURNITURE
THE ACCENT LINE

ASHLEY FURNITURE CO.

Bernhardt Industries

BRACEWELL FURNITURE CO., INC.

BROYHILL FURNITURE FACTORIES
BRUINGTON FURNITURE, INC.

Caldwell Furniture Co.

COMFORT CHAIR CO.

Corvair Furniture Co.

DREXEL FURNITURE CO.
Flair, Inc.

Herman Chairs, Inc.

HICKORY-FRY FURNITURE CO.

HICKORY MFG. CO.

HICKORY PARLOR FURNITURE CO.

HICKORY TAVERN FURNITURE, INC.

HITCHCOCK CHAIR CO.
Keith Mfg. Co., Inc.

Kent Classic Furniture Co.

Kent-Coffey Mfg. Co.

(75)



PAMPCO, INC.
P. O. BOX 685 PHONE 728-3227

LENOIR, NORTH CAROLINA

Manufacturers of

METAL FERRULES

for

THE FURNITURE INDUSTRY

DIVISION OF

PRESTWOOD
HARDWARE COMPANY

DISTRIBUTORS

SPECIALIZING IN FURNITURE AND CABINET HARDWARE

LENOIR, NORTH CAROLINA
PHONE 704/728-9221

(76)



EXHIBITORS
Listed by Product

MOTEL FURNITURE (continued)
LAME UPHOLSTERING C0.

;
INC.

Lincoln Furniture Co., inc.

Moosehead Mfg. Co.

NATIONAL FURNITURE MFG. CO., INC.

Warren Furniture, Inc.

OFFICE FURNITURE
HITCHCOCK CHAIR CO.

Kent Classic Furniture Co.

NATIONAL FURNITURE MFG. CO., INC.

Warren Furniture, Inc.

OUT DOOR FURNITURE
TIMMERMAN MFG. CO.

PAINTINGS, OIL
Cadillac Picture & Frame Co.

HICKORY FOLIAGE

PICTURES
HICKORY FOLIAGE CO.

PLAY PENS
Custom-Craft Furniture, Inc.

ROCKERS
ASHLEY FURNITURE CO.

AMERICANA FURNITURE CO.

BRACEWELL FURNITURE CO., INC.

8R0YHILL FURNITURE FACTORIES
Burris Mfg. Co., Inc.

BRUINGTON FURNITURE, INC.

CAROLINA COMFORT FURNITURE CO.

Claremont Chair Co., Inc.

CLAYTON-MARCUS CO., INC.

COMFORT CHAIR CO.

Conover Chair Co., Inc.

CRESTLINE FURNITURE CO.

(77)



UUelcovne J^juyers!

THE RAY HAMLET COMPANY, Inc.

HICKORY, NORTH CAROLINA

• Cushioning— FOAM RUBBER - DAYCO
POLY - NOPCO - CHEMICAL

• Fabrics— MASS. MOHAIR PLUSH CO.

TIFFANY FABRICS, INC.

CONTINENTAL LOOMS, INC.

HAZELTON WEAVING CORP.

• Vinyl— UNION CARBIDE CORP.

• Rubber Webbing— EMPIRE MERCANTILE

CORPORATION

P. O. BOX 1986 1860 MAIN AVE., S. E. PHONE 328-1883

(78)



EXHIBITORS
Listed by Product

ROCKERS (Continued)

Flair, Inc.

HAMMARY MFG. CORP.
Herman Chairs, Inc.

HICKORY-FRY FURNITURE CO.

HICKORY PARLOR FURNITURE CO.

HICKORY TAVERN FURNITURE, INC.

HICKORY UPHOLSTERING CO., INC.

HITCHCOCK CHAIR CO.

HOWARD FURNITURE MFG. CO.

King Hickory Furniture Co.

Kaymar Furniture Co.

KEITH MFG. CO., INC.

LAINE UPHOLSTERING CO., INC.

MAXWELL ROYAL CHAIR CO.

Moosehead Mfg. Co.

NATIONAL FURNITURE MFG. CO., INC.

NORTH HICKORY FURNITURE CO.

Oxford-Kent

POSTURE BUILT OF NORTH CAROLINA, INC.

SCALES FURNITURE CO., INC.

A. L SHAVER & SONS, INC.

SOUTHERN FURNITURE CO. OF CONOVER, INC.

STYLE CRAFT FURNITURE CO., INC.

Troutman Chair Co.

WESTERN CAROLINA FURNITURE CO., INC.

ROCKERS, COLONIAL
AMERICANA FURNITURE CO.

BRACEWELL FURNITURE CO., INC.

BROYHILL FURNITURE FACTORIES

BRUINGTON FURNITURE, INC.

Burris Mfg. Co., Inc.

CAROLINA COMFORT FURNITURE CO.

Claremont Chair Co., Inc.

CLAYTON-MARCUS CO., INC.

COMFORT CHAIR CO.

(79)



Reliance

Engineered Chemical Coatings

ALL YOUR FINISHING REQUIREMENTS

Stains Toners Washcoats Basecoats

Fillers Glazes Inks Sealers

Buildcoats Lacquers Varnishes

RELIANCE UNIVERSAL, INC.

HIGH POINT

COLOR STUDIOS

High Point, North Carolina

Marion, North Carolina

Orangeburg, South Carolina

AAorristown, Tennessee

(80)



EXHIBITORS
Listed by Product

ROCKERS, COLONIAL (continued)

Conover Chair Co., Inc.

CRESTLINE FURNITURE CO.

DREXEL FURNITURE CO.

Flair, Inc.

HAMMARY MFG. CORP.
Herman Chairs, Inc.

HICKORY-FRY FURNITURE CO.

HICKORY TAVERN FURNITURE, INC.

HICKORY UPHOLSTERING CO., INC.

HITCHCOCK CHAIR CO.

JAMISON BEDDING INC.

Kaymar Furniture Co.

KEITH MFG. CO., INC.

Kent Classic Furniture Co.

King Hickory Furniture Co.

MAEHILL CHAIR CO.

MARLOW FURNITURE CO.

MAXWELL ROYAL CHAIR CO.

Moosehead Mfg. Co.

NATIONAL FURNITURE MFG. CO.

NORTH HICKORY FURNITURE CO.

SCALES FURNITURE CO., INC.

SOUTHERN FURNITURE CO. OF CONOVER, INC.

STYLE CRAFT FURNITURE CO., INC.

SUGGS & HARDIN UPHOLSTERING CO., INC.

ROCKERS, JUVENILE
Bernhardt Industries

A. L SHAVER & SON, INC.

Troutman Chair Co.

ROCKERS, PLATFORM
ASHLEY FURNITURE CO.

BRACEWELL FURNITURE CO., INC.

BROYHILL FURNITURE FACTORIES, INC.

BRUENGTON FURNITURE, INC.

(81)



Sedgefieldfan

BETWEEN HIGH POINT AND GREENSBORO

ON ROUTE 29-A-70-A

GREENSBORO, NORTH CAROLINA

SWIMMING * HORSEBACK RIDING

"Dining Room Open to the Public"

PHONE CY 9-5323

HAROLD COLVERT

PRESIDENT

82)



EXHIBITORS
Listed by Product

ROCKERS, PLATFORM (continued)
Burris Mfg. Co., Inc.

CAROLINA COMFORT FURNITURE CO.

CENTURY FURNITURE CO.

Claremont Chair Co., Inc.

COMFORT CHAIR CO.

Conover Chair Co., Inc.

Corvair Furniture Co.

Herman Chairs, Inc.

HICKORY COLONIAL, INC.

HICKORY-FRY FURNITURE CO., INC.

HICKORY TAVERN FURNITURE, INC.

HICKORY UPHOLSTERING CO., INC.

HOWARD FURNITURE MFG. CO.

Kaymar Furniture Co.

KEITH MFG. CO., INC.

JAMISON BEDDING INC.

King Hickory Furniture Co.

Kent Classic Furniture Co.

LAENE UPHOLSTERING CO., INC.

MAEHELL CHAIR CO.

Markay Furniture of Hickory, Inc.

MAXWELL ROYAL CHAIR CO.

NANDEL, INC.

NATIONAL FURNITURE MFG. CO., INC.

NORTH HICKORY FURNITURE CO.

P & G CHAIR CO.

Prestige Furniture Corp.

SCALES FURNITURE CO., INC.

SOUTHERN FURNITURE CO. OF. CONOVER, INC.

STYLE CRAFT FURNITURE CO., INC.

SUGGS & HARDIN UPHOLSTERING CO., INC.

SECRETARIES
THE DAVIS CO.

DREXEL FURNITURE CO.

HAMMARY MFG. CORP.
Medallion, Ltd.

(83)



SHARPE MOTOR LINES
INCORPORATED

-COURTEOUS -:- DEPENDABLE

-

HILDEBRAN, NORTH CAROLINA

GENERAL OFFICES

P. O. BOX 517

PHONES
397-3761

397-3837

Oerv/wa <Jhd

furniture <Jndustru

(84)



EXHIBITORS
Listed by Product

SMOKERS
HAMMARY MFG. CORP.

SOFAS
AMERICANA FURNITURE CO.

ASHLEY FURNITURE CO.

BEAU-HILL FURNITURE CO., INC.

BRACEWELL FURNITURE CO., INC.

BROYHILL FURNITURE FACTORIES

BRUINGTON FURNITURE, INC.

CAROLINA COMFORT FURNITURE CO.

CARROUSEL FURNITURE CORP.
Cegen Furniture, Inc.

CENTURY FURNITURE CO.

Claremont Chair Co., Inc.

CLAYTON-MARCUS CO., INC.

COMFORT CHAIR CO.

Conover Chair Co., Inc.

Corvair Furniture Co.

CRESTLINE FURNITURE CO., INC.

DECOR FURNITURE, INC.

DREXEL FURNITURE CO.

Fairfield Chair Co.

Fashion Furniture Co., Inc.

Flair, Inc.

Hallcraft, Inc.

HAMMARY MFG. CORP.
Herman Chairs, Inc.

HIBRITEN CHAIR CO., INC.

HICKORY COLONIAL, INC.

HICKORY CHAIR CO.

HICKORY-FRY FURNITURE CO., INC.

HICKORY HELL FURNITURE CO.

HIGHLAND HOUSE, INC.

HICKORY PARLOR FURNITURE CO.

HICKORY MFG. CO.

HICKORY TAVERN FURNITURE, INC.

HICKORY UPHOLSTERING CO., INC.

(85)



1
i

SNYDER PAPER CORPORATION

HICKORY, HIGH POINT,

CHARLOTTE, N. C.

ORIGINATORS OF THE 5-L CUSHION

Serving the Business I

Communities of North Carolina

South Carolina and Virginia

DISTRIBUTORS FOR

B. F. GOODRICH
RUBBER PRODUCTS

(86)



By SNYDER
Introducing the most Important New

Advance In Cushioning Since Foam

cim/iioii

5 individual layers of B. F.

Goodrich latex foam and

Fortrel® polyester fiber in

an exclusive construction to

give you the ultimate in

seating comfort.

.this is the "cushion with a

memory" . . . that auto-

matically returns to shape

without fluffing.

. gives you the deep seating

comfort and natural resili-

ency of foam.

.gives you the cushiony feel-

ing and luxurious puffy look

of down.

(87)



ixhA
INCORPORATED

NEWTON; N. C.

P. O. BOX 563 PHONE 464-0152

"Professional"

• OUTLINE QUILTING

• MACHINE QUILTING

(88)



EXHIBITORS
Listed by Product

SOFAS (continued)

JAMISON BEDDING INC.

KEITH MFG. CO., INC.

Kent Classic Furniture Co.

King Hickory Furniture Co.

LAINE UPHOLSTERING CO., INC.

MAEHILL CHAIR CO.

MARLOW FURNITURE CO.

MAXWELL ROYAL CHAIR CO.

MONTCLAIR FURNITURE CO., INC.

NATIONAL FURNITURE MFG. CO., INC.

NORTH HICKORY FURNITURE CO.

Oxford-Kent

POSTURE BUILT OF NORTH CAROLINA, INC.

Prestige Furniture Corp.

SCALES FURNITURE CO., INC.

SHERRILL UPHOLSTERING CO.

SOUTHERN FURNITURE CO. OF CONOYER, INC.

STYLE CRAFT FURNITURE CO., INC.

SUGGS & HARDIN UPHOLSTERING CO., INC.

Trend Line, Inc,

Warren Furniture, Inc.

WESTERN CAROLINA FURNITURE CO., INC.

SOFA BEDS
DREXEL FURNITURE CO.

KEITH MFG. CO., INC.

NATIONAL FURNITURE MFG. CO., INC.

NORTH HICKORY FURNITURE CO.

P & G CHAIR CO.

SOFAS, LAWSON
ASHLEY FURNITURE CO.

BRACEWELL FURNITURE CO., INC.

BRANDON FURNITURE CO., INC.

BROYHILL FURNITURE FACTORIES

BRUINGTON FURNITURE, INC.

CAROLINA COMFORT FURNITURE CO.

(89)



. the Nation's Most Modern Processing Plant for Decorative Fabric:

America's leading Scotchgard® and Zepel® processor and exclusive

developer of Synbac® fabric backing now opens a brand new plant

to serve the great expanded South with unmatched research and
quality-control facilities.

O f |< I I I U< ' Vrf'O Lincoln Drivt Ntar Ward St.

CORPORATION
ladtlphia, Pa. 19123 • MArkat 7-8282

C. / HICKORY, N. C.
J6? U.S. Highway #321 N.W.

(90)



EXHIBITORS
Listed by Product

SOFAS, LAWSON (continued)

CENTURY FURNITURE CO.

Claremont Chair Co., Inc.

COMFORT CHAIR CO.

Conover Chair Co., Inc.

Corvair Furniture Co.

DREXEL FURNITURE CO.

Fairfield Chair Co.

HICKORY CHAIR CO.

HICKORY-FRY FURNITURE CO., INC.

HICKORY HILL FURNITURE CO.

HICKORY PARLOR FURNITURE CO.

HICKORY TAVERN FURNITURE, INC.

HICKORY UPHOLSTERING CO., INC.

HIGHLAND HOUSE, INC.

HOWARD FURNITURE MFG. CO.

JAMISON BEDDING INC.

KEITH MFG. CO., INC.

Kent Classic Furniture Co.

King Hickory Furniture Co.

LAINE UPHOLSTERING CO., INC.

MAEHILL CHAIR CO.

NATIONAL FURNITURE MFG. CO., INC.

NORTH HICKORY FURNITURE CO.

Oxford-Kent

POSTURE BUILT OF NORTH CAROLINA, INC.

Prestige Furniture Corp.

SCALES FURNITURE CO., INC.

SHERRILL UPHOLSTERING CO.

SOUTHERN FURNITURE CO. OF. CONOVER, INC.

STYLE CRAFT FURNITURE CO., INC.

Temple Furniture Mfg. Co.

Warren Furniture, Inc.

WESTERN CAROLINA FURNITURE CO., INC.

STOOLS
HAMMARY MFG. CORP.

(91)



EVERYTHING . . .

offered ... In Swatching

and Quilting

To The Growing Upholstered

Furniture Industry

©

©
WESTERN NORTH CAROLINA'S LARGEST AND MOST

COMPLETE MANUFACTURER OF SWATCHING
AND QUILTING

Trapunto
INCORPORATED

2511 8th Ave., N. W. - P. O. Box 82

DIAL 327-4993

HICKORY, N. C
(32)



EXHIBITORS
Listed by Product

STOOLS (continued)

HICKORY UPHOLSTERING CO., !NC.

HITCHCOCK CHAIR CO.

KEITH MFG. CO., INC.

NORTH HICKORY FURNITURE CO.

A. L SHAVER & SONS, INC.

STUDIO COUCHES
HOWARD FURNITURE IViFG. CO.

NATIONAL FURNITURE MFG. CO., INC.

NORTH HICKORY FURNITURE CO.

SOUTHERN FURNITURE CO. OF. CONOVER, INC.

TABLES
AMERICAN FURNITURE CO. OF BATESVILLE

BROYHILL FURNITURE FACTORIES

CLAYTON-MARCUS CO., INC.

COCHRANE FURNITURE CO., INC.

Colonial Mfg. Co.

DREXEL FURNITURE CO.

Hall-Mark Table Co.

HAMMARY MFG. CORP.

HICKORY CHAIR CO.

HICKORY MFG. CO.

HITCHCOCK CHAIR CO.

HOWARD FURNITURE MFG. CO.

HYLAN FURNITURE CO.

Kincaid Furniture Co., Inc.

Marblecraft Co.

Medallion, Ltd.

J. L. METZ FURNITURE CO., INC.

Moosehead Mfg. Co.

Oxford-Kent

TERRYTOWN IMPORTS & MFG. CO.

TIMMERMAN MFG. CO.

UNAGUSTA MFG. CO.

TABLES. STATIONARY CARD
HIBRITEN CHAIR CO., INC.

(93)



TRADE MARK

Distributors of

//^he 2/ell<uu Sandftatfe*

Mr. Manufacturer, if you haven't tested our

abrasives you owe it to yourself to do so

immediately. Many leading Furniture Man-

ufacturers have cut their sanding costs as

much as 50% using our long life abrasives.

TYROLIT COMPANY, INC.

49 West 37th Street

New York, N. Y. 10018

Telephone 212/BRyant 9-8917

OR

ROBERT L SMITH
No. 3 W. 6th Street

Newton, N. C.

704/464-3228

(94)



EXHIBITORS
Listed by Product

TABLES, CHILDREN'S
A. L SHAVER & SONS, INC.

Troutman Chair Co.

TABLES, COCKTAILS, END AND LAMP
BROYHILL FURNITURE FACTORIES
Cegen Furniture, Inc.

CENTURY FURNITURE CO.

COCHRANE FURNITURE CO., INC.

Colonial Mfg. Co.

DREXEL FURNITURE CORP.
Granline Corp.

Hallmark Table Co.

HAMMARY MFG. CORP.

HIBRITEN CHAIR CO., INC.

HICKORY CHAIR CO.

HICKORY MFG. CO.

HITCHCOCK CHAIR CO.

HOWARD FURNITURE MFG. CO.

MAXWELL ROYAL CHAIR CO.

Medallion, Ltd.

J. L. METZ FURNITURE CO., INC.

Moosehead Mfg. Co.

Oxford-Kent

ROMWEBER
Royal Danish Corp.

TERRYTOWN IMPORTS & MFG. CO.

TABLES, DINING
AMERICAN FURNITURE CO. OF BATESVILLE
Bernhardt Industries

Blowing Rock Furniture Co.

BROYHILL FURNITURE FACTORIES
Caldwell Furniture Co.

CENTURY FURNITURE CO.

COCHRANE FURNITURE CO., INC.

THE DAVIS CO,

DREXEL FURNITURE CO.

(95)



SKILLED HANDS
MAKE THE
DIFFERENCE

Woven by America's
finest craftsmen

of decorative coverings.

At Valdese, the exacting craftsmanship of

weaving is coupled with the inspired

styling of authentic designs to insure

complete customer satisfaction ... our

complete collection of popular priced

Tapestries, Textures and Novelties is ideal

for Traditional, Contemporary

and Early American decor.



EXHIBITORS
Listed by Product

TABLES, DINING (continued)

HICKORY CHAIR CO.

HICKORY MFG. CO.

HITCHCOCK CHAIR CO.

HYLAN FURNITURE CO.

Kincaid Furniture Co.

J. L METZ FURNITURE CO., INC.

Moosehead Mfg. Co.

Oxford-Kent

ROMWEBER
St. Johns Table Co.

TABLES, DROP LEAF
Bernhardt Industries

BROYHILL FURNITURE FACTORIES
Caldwell Furniture Co.

CENTURY FURNITURE CO.

COCHRANE FURNITURE CO., INC.

THE DAVIS CO.

DREXEL FURNITURE CO.

HICKORY CHAIR CO.

HICKORY MFG. CO.

HITCHCOCK CHAIR CO.

Medallion, Ltd.

Moosehead Mfg. Co.

PIONEER CABINET & SPECIALTY CO.

ROMWEBER
St. Johns Table Co.

TABLES, LAMP
BROYHILL FURNITURE FACTORIES

COCHRANE FURNITURE CO., INC.

Granline Corp.

HICKORY CHAIR CO.

HITCHCOCK CHAIR CO.

J. L METZ FURNITURE CO., INC.

Moosehead Mfg. Co.

Oxford-Kent

(97)



Welcome to the New

VANCE MOTOR INN
STATESVILLE, N. C.

CENTRALLY LOCATED IN

THE HEART OF THE

FURNITURE LOOP OF

PIEDMONT NORTH CAROLINA

Located On U.S. No. 70, 21, 64-A and N. C. 115

And Only 1C Blocks Directly Off Interstate No. 40

TELEPHONE 873-3221

The

Starlight Room

VANCE
MOTOR INN Private Ballroom

for Banquets and

Market Functions

(98)



EXHIBITORS
Listed by Product

TABLES, OCCASIONAL
BROYHILL FURNITURE FACTORIES
Cegen Furniture, Inc.

CENTURY FURNITURE CO.

COCHRANE FURNITURE CO., INC.

DREXEL FURNITURE CO.

Granline Corp.

Hallmark Table Co.

HAMMARY MFG. CORP.

HICKORY CHAIR CO.

HICKORY MFG. CO.

Kent-Coffey Mfg. Co.

MAXWELL ROYAL CHAIR CO.

Medallion, Ltd.

J. L. METZ FURNITURE CO., INC.

Moosehead Mfg. Co.

Oxford-Kent

TERRYTOWN IMPORTS & MFG. CO.

TABLES, PROMOTIONAL
COCHRANE FURNITURE CO., INC.

Granline Corp.

Moosehead Mfg. Co.

TABLES, TERRACE
TIMMERMAN MFG. CO.

UPHOLSTERED FURNITURE
THE ACCENT LINE

AMERICANA FURNITURE CO.

ASHLEY FURNITURE CO.

BEAU-HILL FURNITURE CO., INC.

Bernhardt Industries

BOLICK BROTHERS CHAIR CO.

BRACEWELL FURNITURE CO., INC.

BROYHILL FURNITURE FACTORIES

BRUSNGTON FURNITURE, INC.

Burris Mfg. Co., Inc.

(99)



waiter
a division of D.I

since 1858

HICKORY, NL C.

^Decorative Uvpnolsteru

j~abrics

Office, Showroom and Warehouse

MAIN AVE. DRIVE, N= W. AT 11TH ST., N. W.

TELEPHONE 345-3802

OFFICES:

NEW YORK - CHICAGO - SAN FRANCISCO - LOS ANGELES - DALLAS

DENVER - HOUSTON - OKLAHOMA CITY - SALT LAKE CITY - SEATTLE

SPOKANE - PORTLAND - SAN DIEGO - FRESNO - HONOLULU

(100)



EXHIBITORS
Listed by Product

UPHOLSTERED FURNITURE (continued)

CAROLINA COMFORT FURNITURE CO.

CARROUSEL FURNITURE CORP.
Cegen Furniture, Inc.

CENTURY CHAIR CO.

CENTURY FURNITURE CO.

Claremont Chair Co., Inc.

COMFORT CHAIR CO., INC.

Corvair Furniture Co.

Conover Chair Co., Inc.

DREXEL FURNITURE CO.

Fairfield Chair Co.

Fashion Furniture Co., Inc.

Flair, Inc.

HaMcraft, Inc.

HAMMARY MFG. CO.

Herman Chairs, Inc.

HIBRITEN CHAIR CO., INC.

HICKORY CHAIR CO.

HICKORY COLONIAL, INC.

HICKORY-FRY FURNITURE CO., INC.

HICKORY HILL FURNITURE CO., INC.

HICKORY PARLOR FURNITURE CO.

HICKORY TAVERN FURNITURE, INC.

HICKORY UPHOLSTERING CO., INC.

HIGHLAND HOUSE, INC.

HOWARD FURNITURE MFG. CO.

Kent Classic Furniture Co.

KEITH MFG. CO., INC.

King Hickory Furniture Co.

LAINE UPHOLSTERING CO., INC.

MAEHILL CHAIR CO.

MARLOW FURNITURE CO.

MAXWELL ROYAL CHAIR CO.

NANDEL, INC.

NATIONAL FURNITURE MFG. CO., INC.

NORTH HICKORY FURNITURE CO.

(101)



Matai Jlin&iF 9nc.

DIRECT SERVICE TO

ALL POINTS AND PLACES IN

CALIFORNIA - COLORADO - IOWA

KANSAS - NEBRASKA - NEW MEXICO

OKLAHOMA - TEXAS

HICKORY, NORTH CAROLINA

PHONE 704/327-0718

10th & C ST., S. E. 328-1784

(102)



EXHIBITORS
Listed by Product

UPHOLSTERED FURNITURE (continued)

Oxford-Kent

POSTURE BUILT OF NORTH CAROLINA, INC.

Prestige Furniture Corp.

SCALES FURNITURE CO., INC.

SHERRILL UPHOLSTERING CO.

SOUTHERN FURNITURE CO. OF CONOVER, INC.

STYLE CRAFT FURNITURE CO., INC.

Trend Line, Inc.

Temple Furniture Mfg. Co.

Warren Furniture, Inc.

WESTERN CAROLINA FURNITURE CO., INC.

WHITES CHAIRS

UPHOLSTERED, EARLY AMERICAN
AMERICANA FURNITURE CO.

ASHLEY FURNITURE CO.

BOLICK BROS. CHAIR CO.

BRACEWELL FURNITURE CO., INC.

BRANDON FURNITURE CO., INC.

BROYHILL FURNITURE FACTORIES

BRUINGTON FURNITURE, INC.

Burris Mfg. Co.

CAROLINA COMFORT FURNITURE CO.

CENTURY FURNITURE CO.

Claremont Chair Co., Inc.

CLAYTON-MARCUS CO., INC.

COMFORT CHAIR CO.

Conover Chair Co., Inc.

CRESTLINE FURNITURE CO., INC.

DREXEL FURNITURE CO.

Fairfield Chair Co.

Fashion Furniture Co., Inc.

HAMMARY MFG. CORP.
Herman Chairs, Inc.

HICKORY COLONIAL, INC.

HICKORY-FRY FURNITURE CO., INC.

(103)



DESIGN • PHOTOGRAPHY • PRINTINt

ALDERMAN STUDIOS INC

High Point, North Carolina

BLACKWELDER
OIL COMPANY

Distributor

HICKORY,

NORTH CAROLINA

(104)



EXHIBITORS
Listed by Product

UPHOLSTERED, EARLY AMERICAN, (cont'd)

HICKORY HILL FURNITURE CG.

HICKORY PARLOR FURNITURE CO.

HICKORY TAVERN FURNITURE, INC.

HICKORY UPHOLSTERING CO., INC.

HIGHLAND HOUSE, INC.

HOWARD FURNITURE MFG. CO.

KEITH MFG. CO., INC.

JAMISON BEDDING INC.

Kent Classic Furniture Co.

King Hickory Furniture Co.

LAINE UPHOLSTERING CO., INC.

MAEHILL CHAIR CO.

Markay Furniture Of Hickory, Inc.

MARLOW FURNITURE CO.

MAXWELL ROYAL CHAIR CO.

NANDEL, INC.

NATIONAL FURNITURE MFG. CO., INC.

NORTH HICKORY FURNITURE CO.

POSTURE BUILT OF NORTH CAROLINA, INC.

Prestige Furniture Corp.

SCALES FURNITURE CO., INC.

SHERRELL UPHOLSTERING CO., INC.

SKYLINE FURNITURE CO.

SOUTHERN FURNITURE CO. OF CONOVER, INC.

STYLE CRAFT FURNITURE CO., INC.

Trend Line, Inc.

WESTERN CAROLINA FURNITURE CO., INC.

WHITE'S CHAIRS

UPHOLSTERED, TRADITIONAL
THE ACCENT LINE

ASHLEY FURNITURE CO.

AMERICANA FURNITURE CO.

Bernhardt Industries, Inc.

BOLICK BROTHERS CHAIR CO.

BRACEWELL FURNITURE CO., INC.

(105)



Hardware & Supply Co., Inc.

LENOIR, NORTH CAROLINA
TELEPHONE PL 4-4523

INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES - HEAVY HARDWARE -
WOODWORKING MACHINERY - FACTORY EQUIPMENT

BOISE CASCADE

CORPORATION

Container Division

Newton, North Carolina

(106)



EXHIBITORS
Listed by Product

UPHOLSTERED, TRADITIONAL (continued)

BROYHILL FURNITURE FACTORIES

BRUINGTON FURNITURE, INC.

Burris Mfg. Co., Inc.

CENTURY FURNITURE CO.

CLAYTON-MARCUS CO., INC.

Claremont Chair Co., Inc.

COMFORT CHAIR CO.

Conover Chair Co., Inc.

Corvair Furniture Co.

DECOR FURNITURE, INC.

DREXEL FURNITURE CO.

Fairfield Chair Co.

Fashion Furniture Co., Inc.

Hallcraft, Inc.

HAMMARY MFG. CORP.
Herman Chairs, Inc.

Hermitage Furniture Co.

HICKORY CHAIR CO.

HICKORY COLONIAL, INC.

HICKORY-FRY FURNITURE CO., INC.

HICKORY HILL FURNITURE CO., INC.

HICKORY PARLOR FURNITURE CO.

HICKORY TAVERN FURNITURE, INC.

HICKORY UPHOLSTERING CO., INC.

HIGHLAND HOUSE, INC.

JAMISON BEDDING INC.

KEITH MFG. CO., INC.

Kent Classic Furniture Co.

King Hickory Furniture Co.

LAINE UPHOLSTERING CO., INC.

MAEHILL CHAIR CO.

AAarkay Furniture of Hickory, Inc.

MARLOW FURNITURE CO.

MAXWELL ROYAL CHAIR CO.

NANDEL, INC.

NATIONAL FURNITURE MFG. CO., INC.

(107)



CALDWELL «SK 'K?..

P. O. BOX

672

LENOIR, N.C.

TELEPHONE

728-9232

NEW FURNITURE FROM NORTH CAROLINA
TO ALL POINTS IN TENNESSEE AND BRISTOL, VA.

CATAWBA COTTON

BATTING CO., INC.
Member

NATIONAL COTTON
BATTING INSTITUTE

Manufacturers of

Custom Blended Cotton and Synthetic Batting

Claremont- 459-7160 P. O. BOX 281

Newton - 464-5428 CLAREMONT, N. C.

"Cotton Cushioning"

IS A NATURAL FOR UPHOLSTERED

FURNITURE AND BEDDING

(108)



EXHIBITORS
Listed by Product

UPHOLSTERED, TRADITIONAL (continued)

NORTH HICKORY FURNITURE CO.

Oxford-Kent

POSTURE BUILT OF NORTH CAROLINA, INC.

Prestige Furniture Corp.

SCALES FURNITURE CO., INC.

SHERRELL UPHOLSTERING CO.

SKYLINE FURNITURE CO.

SOUTHERN FURNITURE CO. OF CONOVER, INC.

STYLE CRAFT FURNITURE, INC.

Trend Line, Inc.

Warren Furniture, Inc.

WESTERN CAROLINA FURNITURE CO., INC.

WHITE'S CHAIRS

UPHOLSTERED, CONTEMPORARY
AMERICANA FURNITURE CO.

ASHLEY FURNITURE CO.

BEAU-HILL FURNITURE CO., INC.

BOLICK BROTHERS CHAIR CO.

BRACEWELL FURNITURE CO., INC.

BROYHILL FURNITURE FACTORIES, INC.

BRUINGTON FURNITURE, INC.

Burris Mfg. Co., Inc.

Cegen Furniture, Inc.

Claremont Chair Co., Inc.

CENTURY FURNITURE CO.

COMFORT CHAIR CO.

Corvair Furniture Co.

DECOR FURNITURE, INC.

DREXEL FURNITURE CO.

Fairfield Chair Co.

Fashion Furniture Co., Inc.

Flair, Inc.

HAMMARY MFG. CORP.
Herman Chairs, Inc.

HICKORY-FRY FURNITURE CO., INC.

(109)



HICKORY, NORTH CAROLINA

Ma anolo «*•»»& ky

I Hickory, X. C. I I 9

Home Furnishings Photography

Complete Color Facilities

6200sq.it. Studio Space

(110)



EXHIBITORS
Listed by Product

UPHOLSTERED, CONTEMPORARY (cont'd)

HICKORY HILL FURNITURE CO., INC.

HICKORY PARLOR FURNITURE CO.

HICKORY TAVERN FURNITURE, INC.

HICKORY UPHOLSTERING CO., INC.

HIGHLAND HOUSE, INC.

Kent Classic Furniture Co.

King Hickory Furniture Co.

MAEHILL CHAIR CO.

NATIONAL FURNITURE MFG. CO., INC.

POSTURE BUILT OF NORTH CAROLINA, INC.

Prestige Furniture Corp.

SCALES FURNITURE CO., INC.

SHERRILL UPHOLSTERING CO.

SOUTHERN FURNITURE CO. OF CONOVER, INC.

STYLE CRAFT FURNITURE CO., INC.

Trend Line, Inc.

Warren Furniture, Inc.

WESTERN CAROLINA FURNITURE CO., INC.

WHITE'S CHAIRS

UPHOLSTERED, FRENCH PROVINCIAL
AMERICANA FURNITURE CO.

ASHLEY FURNITURE CO.

BRACEWELL FURNITURE CO., INC.

BROYHILL FURNITURE FACTORIES
Burris Mfg. Co., Inc.

CENTURY FURNITURE CO.

CLAYTON-MARCUS CO., INC.

COMFORT CHAIR CO.

DREXEL FURNITURE CO.

Fairfield Chair Co.

Fashion Furniture Co., Inc.

HAMMARY MFG. CORP.

HIBRITEN CHAIR CO., INC.

HICKORY CHAIR CO.

HICKORY-FRY FURNITURE CO., INC.

(ill)



thingsgO
better,!

Coke
(mm

(m$% BOTTLING COMPANY
HICKORY, NORTH CAROLINA

CONSOLIDATED
HARDWOOD LUMBER CO.

Appalachian, Northern and Southern Hardwoods

LUMBER - FURNITURE DIMENSION - CUT-STOCK - SQUARES

P. O DRAWER 446

TELEPHONE 482-2035 (AREA CODE 803)

GREAT FALLS, SOUTH CAROLINA

(112)



EXHIBITORS
Listed by Product

UPHOLSTERED FRENCH PROVINCIAL (cont'd)

HICKORY HILL FURNITURE CO., INC.

HICKORY UPHOLSTERING CO., INC.

HIGHLAND HOUSE, INC.

NATIONAL FURNITURE MFG. CO., INC.

SCALES FURNITURE CO., INC.

SOUTHERN FURNITURE CO. OF CONOVER, INC.

Trend Line, Inc.

Warren Furniture, Inc.

UPHOLSTERED, ITALIAN PROVINCIAL
THE ACCENT LINE

ASHLEY FURNITURE CO.

BEAU-HILL FURNITURE CO., INC.

BOLICK BROTHERS CHAIR CO.

BRACEWELL FURNITURE CO., INC.

BROYHILL FURNITURE FACTORIES

BRUINGTON FURNITURE, INC.

Burris Mfg. Co., Inc.

CENTURY FURNITURE CO.

Claremont Chair Co., Inc.

COMFORT CHAIR CO.

DREXEL FURNITURE CO.

Fairfield Chair Co.

Fashion Furniture Co., Inc.

HAMMARY MFG. CORP.
Herman Chair Co., Inc.

HIBRITEN CHAIR CO., INC.

HICKORY CHAIR CO.

HICKORY-FRY FURNITURE CO., INC.

HICKORY HILL FURNITURE CO., INC.

HICKORY TAVERN FURNITURE, INC.

HICKORY UPHOLSTERING CO., INC.

HIGHLAND HOUSE, INC.

King Hickory Furniture Co.

NANDEL, INC.

NATIONAL FURNITURE MFG. CO., INC.

(113)



DIXIE FOAM RUBBER, INC.

DaycoDISTRIBUTORS AND

FABRICATORS OF

£^<>^(j&*jte<r**<C,
P. O. BOX 1390

TELEPHONE AREA CODE 704-328-1818 CUSHIONING

HICKORY, NORTH CAROLINA

FIRST SECURITY COMPANY, INC.

HICKORY, NORTH CAROLINA

"INSURANCE"
Your Local Independent Agency

Giving Continuing Personal Service

Representing The Leading

Insurance Companies of America

P. O. BOX 2205 - PHONE 328-2421

(114)



EXHIBITORS
Listed by Product

UPHOLSTERED, ITALIAN PROVINCIAL (cont'd)

Oxford-Kent

POSTURE BUfLT OF NORTH CAROLINA, INC.

Prestige Furniture Corp.

SCALES FURNITURE CO., INC.

SOUTHERN FURNITURE CO. OF CONOVER, INC.

STYLE CRAFT FURNITURE CO., INC.

Trend Line, Inc.

Warren Furniture, Inc.

UPHOLSTERED, COUNTRY ENGLISH
PROVINCIAL

KEITH MFG. CO., INC.

UPHOLSTERED, MODERN
BEAU-HILL FURNITURE CO., INC.

Bernhardt Industries, Inc.

BOLICK BROTHERS CHAIR CO.

Burris Mfg. Co., Inc.

BROYHILL FURNITURE FACTORIES

BRUINGTON FURNITURE, INC.

CARROUSEL FURNITURE CORP.
Cegen Furniture, Inc.

CENTURY FURNITURE CO.

COMFORT CHAIR CO.

DECOR FURNITURE, INC.

DREXEL FURNITURE CO.

Fairfield Chair Co.

Fashion Furniture Co., Inc.

Flair, Inc.

HAMMARY MFG. CORP.
Herman Chairs, Inc.

HICKORY-FRY FURNITURE CO., INC.

HICKORY HILL FURNITURE CO., INC.

HICKORY PARLOR FUNITURE CO.

HICKORY TAVERN FURNITURE, INC.

Kaymar Furniture Co.

(115)



Compliments

FRANKLIN GLUE CO.

Represented by

VESTER BOONE
704 Oakdale Drive Phone 872-2927

STATESVILLE, N. C.

Warehouses

HICKORY, N. C. HIGH POINT f
N. C.

PROGRESS STREET - HIGH POINT, N. C. - PHONE 883-9171

DIVISION OF
GOLDING BROS. CO., INC. uj>W%ft&W

- FEATURING -
"Luxurious and distinctively designed fabrics available

in the color and pattern combinations you will sell"

CORRELATIONS • COLOR PALETTES • DESIGN

ON DISPLAY - SUITE NO. 233

NEW SOUTH MOTOR INN
SALESMAN IN ATTENDANCE

Complete Service To Upholstered Furniture Manufacturers

(116)



EXHIBITORS
Listed by Product

UPHOLSTERED, MODERN (continued)

Kent Classic Furn. Co.

NATIONAL FURNITURE MFG. CO., INC.

POSTURE BUILT OF NORTH CAROLINA, INC.

Prestige Furniture Corp.

SCALES FURNITURE CO., INC.

SHERRILL UPHOLSTERING CO.

SOUTHERN FURNITURE CO. OF CONOVER, INC.

Trend Line, Inc.

Warren Furniture, Inc.

UPHOLSTERED, PROMOTIONAL
AMERICANA FURNITURE CO.

ASHLEY FURNITURE CO.

BOLICK BROTHERS CHAIR CO.

BRACEWELL FURNITURE CO., INC.

BROYHILL FURNITURE FACTORIES

BRUINGTON FURNITURE, INC.

CAROLINA COMFORT FURNITURE CO.

Claremont Chair Co., Inc.

COMFORT CHAIR CO., INC.

Fairfield Chair Co.

Fashion Furniture Co., Inc.

Herman Chairs, Inc.

HICKORY-FRY FURNITURE CO., INC.

HICKORY HILL FURNITURE CO.

HICKORY TAVERN FURNITURE, INC.

HICKORY UPHOLSTERING CO., INC.

Kaymar Furniture Co.

King Hickory Furniture Co.

LAINE UPHOLSTERING CO., INC.

Modernize Dean Industries

NATIONAL FURNITURE MFG. CO., INC.

POSTURE BUILT OF NORTH CAROLINA, INC.

Prestige Furniture Corp.

SCALES FURNITURE CO., INC.

SOUTHERN FURNITURE CO. OF CONOVER, INC.

(117)



Sales Appeal Begins With A
Guardsman Custom Created Finish

GUARDSMAN"

GRAND RAPIDS VARNISH CORP.
HIGH POINT, N. C.

subsidiary of

GUARDSMAN CHEMICAL COATINGS, INC.

GRAND RAPIDS, MICHIGAN

General Contractors

HERMAN-SIPE
AND

COMPANY, INC.
CONOVER, NORTH CAROLINA

BUILDERS OF THE NEW

HICKORY HOME FURNISHINGS MART
HIGHWAY 70-A PHONE 345-7134

(118)



EXHIBITORS
Listed by Product

UPHOLSTERED, PROMOTIONAL (cont'd)

STYLE CRAFT FURNITURE, INC.

Trend Line, Inc.

UPHOLSTERED HEADBOARDS
HfBRITEN CHAIR CO., INC.

WALL DECOR
HICKORY FOLIAGE CO.

TERRYTOWN IMPORTING & MFG. CO.

(119)



HICKORY DIMENSION, INC
HICKORY, NORTH CAROLINA

P. O. BOX 123

QUALITY DIMENSION STOCK ANY
SIZE TO 100" x 35", 20" THICK OR LESS

PLASTIC LAMINATING ON SOLID LUMBER CORE

FOR DINETTE AND BED ROOM FURNITURE

HWY. 70-A EAST TELEPHONE 327-9012

\ THE BEST "—j

IfBeM
(TMOTELS ]

HICKORY MOTEL
HIGHWAYS 64, 70 & 321

HICKORY, NORTH CAROLINA
ADJOINING HOWARD JOHNSON RESTAURANT

ROOMS

FREE T. V.

Room Phones

Swimming Pool

PHONE

345-4191

(120)



ACCOMMODATIONS
HICKORY, NORTH CAROLINA

HOTELS

Hotel Hickory

MOTELS

Fran-Mar Motel — Highway 70, S. W.

Hickory Motel — Highway 70 & 4th St., S. W.

Holiday Inn — Highway 64, 70, 321

Howard-Johnsons Motor Lodge — Highway 64, 70, 321

Mackie Motel — Highway 64, 70, Conover, N. C.

Mull's Motel — Highway 64, 70, 321

Shell's Motel — Highway 64, 70, 321

Town House Motel — S. Center Street

RESTAURANTS

Don & Martys

Open Hearth — Holiday Inn

Hotel Hickory Dining Room — Down Town Hickory

Howard Johnsons Restaurant — Highway 64, 70, 321

Mackie Restaurant — Highway 64, 70, Conover, N. C.

Mulls Hickory Restaurant — Highway 64, 70, 321

Oasis Diner and Cafeteria — Highway 64, 70, 321

Town House Restaurant — S. Center Street

Wayne's Restaurant — 1709 N. Center St.

White Pine Supper Club — Highway 64, 70, Conover, N. C.

CLUBS

Catawba Country Club — Robinson Rd. off Hwy. 64, 70, 321
Elks Lodge — 4th Street and Main Avenue
Moose Lodge — Lake Hickory off 6th Street, N. W.

Lake Hickory Country Club — Lake Hickory off 6th St., N. W.

FURNITURE PHOTOGRAPHERS

Charles Hix — Highway 64-70

MaDan Associates — 113 23rd Ave., N. E.

(121)



HICKORYSPRINGSMFG. CO., INC
WHOLLY OWNED ) CHATTANOOGA SPRING CO.. INC.
SUBSIDIARIES (HICKORY SPRINGS MFG. CO. of ARKANSAS, INC.

HICKORY, N. C.

2200 Main Avenue, S. E.

PHONE 704/328-2201

HICKORY STEEL

IRON COMPANY
Structural Steel, Misc. and Ornamental Iron and Wire Work

HICKORY, NORTH CAROLINA
P. O, BOX 2267 PHONE 345-3295

(122)



ACCOMMODATIONS
LENOIR, NORTH CAROLINA

HOTELS

Carlheim Hotel — N. Main Street

MOTELS

Smith Crossroads Motel — E. Harper

RESTAURANTS

Carlheim Hotel Dining Room — N. Main Street

Carolina Restaurant — Main Street

Smith Crossroads Restaurant — E. Harper

CLUBS

Lenoir Country Club — See Map Back Cover

Lenoir Moose Club — Taylorsville Road

FURNITURE PHOTOGRAPHERS

Lynn Photo Corp — Phone 754-4586

(123)



HICKORY SUPPLY
AND

PAPER COMPANY, Inc.

W2BBSNG, TWINE, PAPER, CORDAGE

SPECIALTY BAGS AND OTHER SUPPLIES

HICKORY, NORTH CAROLINA

357 MAIN AVE., S. W. TEL. 345-2219

Welcome J^jiuxiersnj

.HOWARD..
Joumoiif

Motor Lodge

Hickory, North Carolina

Highway 64-70-321 Phone 327-9161

(124)



ACCOMMODATIONS
STATESVILLE, NORTH CAROLINA

HOTELS

Carolina Hotel — 333 S. Center St.

Vance Motor Hotel — S. Center Street

MOTELS

Bolick Motel — Hickory Highway

Clines In-Town Motel — W. Front Street

Down Town Motor Court — S. Meeting Street

Miller Manor — Highway 64 & 140 E.

Vance Motor Hotel — S. Center

RESTAURANTS

Howard Johnson's Restaurant — Interstate 40

Vance Rathskeller — S. Center

Womack's Restaurant — 1311 W. Front

CLUBS

Statesville Country Club — See Map Back Cover

Statesvilie City Club — Vance Motor Hotel

Elks Club — E. Front Street

Moose Club — Charlotte Highway

(125)



Id

1ngoi*d Company, Imc
Established 1895

DIAL 704/345-2321

HICKORY, N. C.

PLUMBING - HEATING - AIR CONDITIONING

ROOFING AND SHEET METAL

320 MAIN AVE., N. W. P. O. BOX 1870

CY. M. YEOMANS
HICKORY, NORTH CAROLINA

Representing

KLISE MANUFACTURING CO. - MOULDINGS

BASSICK SACK - HARDWARE

U. S. INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS - DECORATING PRODUCTS

700 25TH AVE., N. W. - TELEPHONE 324-6057

126)



NOTES

(127)



{Jy&n&lSL</mirror company
7** LENOIR, NORTH CAROLINA

'Serving The Southern Furniture Industry for Over 40 Years'

LENOIR PAD & PAPER COMPANY
LENOIR, NORTH CAROLINA

TELEPHONE 754-3466

NDENTED PAPER PADS - INDENTED PAPER BLANKETS

EXCELSIOR PACKING PADS - SEALED END EXCELSIOR

BLANKETS; - COTTON BATTING

MISC. FURNITURE PACKAGING MATERIALS

(128)



'A

DRUG STORE
170 UNION SOU ARE

HICKORY. NORTH CAROLINA

Prescriptions, Cosmetics, Toiletries

FREE DELIVERY TELEPHONE 345-2364

COMMERCIAL
PHOTOGRAPHERS

PHONE 754-4586

BOX 185

LENOIR,
NORTH CAROLINA

(129)



I ^eWwood Mouldings

MANUFACTURING
COMPANY

603 Maryland Ave., N.E.

GRAND RAPIDS,

MICHIGAN 49505

Rosettes • Wire Grilles • Plain Mouldings

REPRESENTED BY

CY YEOMANS, HICKORY, N. C.

HAM
S-^CJJOJJB^., ^Tv£.

FURNITURE

PHOTOGRAPHERS
HICKORY, N. C.

COLOR PHOTOGRAPHY
PLASTIC LAMINATING TO 18 IN. WIDE

(130)



For the best in fine finishes look

and ask for MOBIL
Developed and serviced by an expert

staff of color stylists and servicemen.

Keyed to the style of the furniture.

Formerly

MARIETTA PAINT & COLOR
HIGH POINT, N. C.

WOOD FINISHES DIVISION OF

MOBIL CHEMICAL COMPANY

MARSH-ARMFIELD

419 4TH STREET PLACE, S. W.

CONOVER, NORTH CAROLINA

TELEPHONES - 704/464-3818 - 464-3824

(131)



MEDICAL CENTER PHARMACY

"Prescriptions'

HICKORY, N. C.

124 N. CENTER STREET PHONE 345-3828

While Shopping Furniture

Remember Someone at Home

MELVILLE'S, INC.

UNION SQUARE - HICKORY, N. C.

(132)



NEWTON WOODCARVING
COMPANY, INC.

SPINDLE AND MACHINE CARVING

MAKERS OF QUALITY FURNITURE FRAMES

Orders Taken By Specifications

P. O. BOX 63 NEWTON, N. C.

STARTOWN ROAD TEL. 464-1522

In HICKORY, N. C.

NINTH AVE. PHARMACY
OPPOSITE POST OFFICE - PHONE 345-2229

Prescriptions - Cosmetics - Toiletries

VIEWMONT PHARMACY
1247 2nd ST., N. E. - PHONE 345-7171

(133)



con-"
8"*'

You're in the
Pepsi generation!

PEPSI-COLA BOTTLING CO
HICKORY, NORTH CAROLINA

Perry Armature Company, Inc.

420 FIRST AVE., S. W. PHONE Area Code 704/327-4191

HICKORY, N. C.

• ELECTRIC MOTOR REPAIRING

• NEW AND USED MOTORS FOR SALE

• MOTOR CONTROLS OF ALL TYPES

(134)

AS5°



PIEDMONT SPRINGS
COMPANY
Manufacturers of

SPRINGS

FOR

Upholstered Furniture

HICKORY, N. C.

PHONE 322-5347 P. O. BOX 335

Shuford's

SHURTAPE
Quality engineered

pressure-sensitive tapes

for the furniture industry

STRAPPING
TAPE

SHURTAPE GS-31 is

specially designed to

provide a dependable
strapping tape for

packaging, unitizing,

and palletizing — for

bundling, holding and
reinforcing — and for

sealing applications.

PROTECTIVE
TAPES

Flatback paper tapes
for the protection of

finished or polished

surfaces during fabri-

cation, storage and
shipment.

MASKING
TAPES

General purpose, high
temperature and stain

resistant masking
tapes on both flat
backed and crepe
backed papers for gen-
eral use including
sealing, holding and
masking.

For complete information, samples
and prices , write to

Sffilonl®
Wis.

- 2JCKORY--

(135)



WELCOME TO

DISCOUNT
CENTER

Highway 64-70 At Fourth Street, Southwest

EVERYBODY SAVES THE DISCOUNT WAY
HIGHWAY 64-70 AT FOURTH ST. SOUTHWEST

PHONE 328-1863 - HICKORY, N. C.

Try One Sandwich Company
Daily Food Products

INDUSTRIAL COMMISSARY CATERING
COMPLETE VENDING SERVICE

WHOLESALE FOOD SERVICE

P. O. BOX 1673

HICKORY, f\
:ORTH CAROLINA

DIAL 324-6334 DIAL 322-5207

(136)



B7."'-;-"-. r""T\i..->.-3 fr'x-r. r«y.« »:--iy; y-.-r^v --•,'•>-; T^.-iyc.-- .
•"- ••- F',~:

-•.--:•-/ J -. -.-

NV A Y N E Si

RESTAURANT
1709 N. CENTER STREET - HICKORY, NORTH CAROLINA

"THE WHITE PINE"
SUPPER CLUB

DINING AND DANCING

Specializing in

CHARCOAL STEAKS

SEA FOOD AND COUNTRY HAM

HIGHWAY 70 - 1 MILE EAST CONOVER, N. C.

TELEPHONE 464-9980

(137)



u Iaj Jm& df

.

CONOVER, NORTH CAROLINA

P. O. BOX 544

TELEPHONE 704/464-2838

SHOWING IN HOTEL HICKORY FOYER

MANUFACTURERS OF

UNUSUAL OCCASIONAL FURNITURE

(138)



AMERICANA FURNITURE COMPANY
HICKORY, NORTH CAROLINA

HOWARD BLAKE COLLECTION

SPACE 108, 109, 110

HICKORY FURNITURE MART

(139)



-FURNITURE COf
DIVISION OF HICKORY CHAIR CO.

HICKORY, NORTH CAROLINA

Manufacturers of

UPHOLSTERED FURNITURE

SHOWING

HICKORY CHA!R CO. SHOWROOM

(140)



BEAU-HILL W^M^

Manufacturers of

Hand Crafted Upholstered Furniture

of Distinctive Styling

FRENCH

SPANISH, ITALIAN

EARLY AMERICAN, CONTEMPORARY

LIVING ROOM FURNITURE

FACTORY SHOWROOM
Highway 64 - 70 (S^e Map)

HICKORY, NORTH CAROLINA

(141)



BOLICK BROS. CHAIR CO,
MANUFACTURERS OF

Quality Upholstered Furniture

HICKORY, NORTH CAROLINA
P. O. BOX 1211

i

SPACE 124

HICKORY FURNITURE MART

(142)



BRACE WELL fianitiat e<%., Lite.

1631 N. MAIN STREET

NEWTON, N. C.

Manufacturers of Upholstered Furniture

FACTORY SHOWROOM - NEWTON, N. C.

(143)



BAC

mmimgoBiiiia
BRANDON *tJS~% "

LENOIR. NORTH CAROLINA

SHOWING

HICKORY FURNITURE MART
HICKORY, N. C.

(144)



BROYHILL
FURNITURE FACTORIES

PREMIER
CASE GOODS

• MODERN CLASSIC • SCULPTURA • BRASILIA
• EMPHASIS • SAGA • PENN COLONY

UPHOLSTERY
• PROVINCIAL • COLONIAL
• CONTEMPORARY • TRADITIONAL

LENOIR HOUSE
Complete Promotional Bedroom and Dining

Plus ''Young America" Groupings

CONTRACT
Complete line of bedroom,

dining room and upholstered furniture for

contract and institutional use.

(145)



[AROLMAfOMfORr

TURN IT U R E , I N C .

POST OFFICE BOX 2110 AREA CODE 704 327-4111

HICKORY, NORTH CAROLINA

Quality Upholstered Furniture

SPACE 29

HICKORY HOME FURNISHINGS MART

(146)



Oom/ofit

COMFORT CHAIR CO.
MANUFACTURERS OF

Upholstered Furniture

H3CKORY, NORTH CAROLINA

SPACE 18

HICKORY HOME FURNISHINGS MART

(147)



Bruington Furniture Co.
Promotional Upholstered Furniture

P. O. DRAWER 1568

HICKORY, N. C.

SPACE 71

HICKORY HOME FURNISHINGS MART

HICKORY, N. C.

0r3 FURNITURE,
NCORPO RATED

Extensive Line of Upholstered

Traditional, Spanish, Early American

French and Italian Provencial

SPACE 60

HICKORY HOME FURNISHINGS MART
HICKORY, N. C.

(148)



«»..... .,.,

CARROUSEL FURNITURE
CORPORATION

P. O. BOX 475 PHONE 704/464-6520

CONOVER, NORTH CAROLINA

Excellence

Through Attention to Detail

iniiiin i-r
L

iiV
j

SHOWING

FACTORY SHOWROOM
HIGHWAY 64-70 - CONOVER, N. C.

(149)



© CENTURY
CENTURY FURNITURE COMPANY • HICKORY. N. C

SHOWING

FACTORY SHOWROOM

(150)



CENTURY CHAIR COMPANY
P. O. BOX 60S • HICKORY. N. C. • 2S60t

SHOWING

CENTURY FURNITURE COMPANY
FACTORY SHOWROOM

HICKORY, NORTH CAROLINA

(151)



|3rj chARvelle
^Cyjr FURNITUFRE COMPANY

HICKORY, NORTH CAROLINA

PHONE 322-8191

Manufacturers of

UPHOLSTERED FURNITURE

Showing with Style Craft Furniture Company

SPACE 212

HICKORY FURNITURE MART

(152)



Furniture

Incorporated

HICKORY, N. C.

Post Office Box 2266

Phone 704/328-1768

SHOWROOMS:

HICKORY FURNITURE MART
Space No. 212 '

ATLANTA FURNITURE AAART

Space No. 1917

Sofa No. 9580

(153)



ii ':

ii: § % ik

COMPANY, INCORPORATED

eMicko-riif, A'atih Qatalina

SPACE 46

HICKORY HOME FURNISHINGS MART

(154)



Cochrane Furniture Co., Inc.

LINCOLNTON, N. C.

coc nr ane

Manufacturers of

MAPLE, DINING ROOM & OCCASIONAL FURNITURE

EIGHTH FLOOR - SPACE 817

SOUTHERN FURNITURE EXPOSITION BUILDING

HIGH POINT, N. C.

(155)



Manufacturing Co., Inc
HICKORY, N. C.

OUR SPECIALTIES

BOUDOIR CHAIRS AND CHAISE LONGUES

Area Code 704/327-4123

SHOWING AT

HICKORY CHAIR SHOWROOM

SHOWROOMS:

Space 171 1—Merchandise Mart, Chicago

Space 276—Dallas Furniture Mart, Daiias

(156)



•£&

CRESTLINE
FURNITURE COMPANY. INC.

VALDESE, N. C.

The Finest Line of Promotional and Early American

Upholstered Furniture in America.

FURNITURE DISPLAY BUILDING
243 SOUTH MAIN STREET

HIGH POINT.NORTH CAROLINA

FIRST FLOOR

(157)



URNITURE
,v%

HICKORY, NORTH CAROLINA

P. O, BOX 1910 - PHONE 328-1833

SPACE 227

HICKORY HOME FURNISHINGS MART

(158)



MANUFACTURING CORP. CHAIR COMPANY
P. O. Box 760, Lenoir, N. C. P. O. Box 760, Lenoir, N. C.

MANUFACTURERS OF

CUSTOM CRAFTED OCCASIONAL

TABLES AND UPHOLSTERED FURNITURE

FACTORY SHOWROOMS
HIGHWAY 321-A SOUTH

LENOIR, NORTH CAROLINA

(159)



Hibriten Chair Company, Inc.

LENOIR, N. C.

Manufacturers of

FINE UPHOLSTERED FURNITURE

SALESMEN IN ATTENDANCE

Fred W. Anderson Barron C. Clark J. Clyde Mitchell

Paul Hillman Walter J. Furbish R. T. Nicholson

Manny Hillman Jack Higgs Stanley M. Palmer
Ben Tarte Ned Holloway MikeTaranto
George E. Baily Ben J. Martin George Varcoe
Andrew R. Bopp Waring Vance
Julian Claude Bill Meister

SHOWING - FACTORY SHOWROOM
LENOIR, NORTH CAROLINA

MEMO

(160)



Hibriten Furniture Company
INCORPORATED

LENOIR, NORTH CAROLINA

Manufacturers of

QUALITY BEDROOM FURNITURE
DR. C. L. ROBBINS, President

CHARLES L. CAUGH, Sales Manager

SHOWING - FACTORY SHOWROOM JOINTLY WITH
HIBRITEN CHAIR COMPANY

(161)



Established 1911

MAKERS OF
Chairs and Upholstered Furniture

JAMES RIVER COLLECTION

HICKORY, NORTH CAROLINA
FACTORY SHOWROOM

37 - 9th Street Place, S. E.

Area Code 704 - Telephone 328-1801

MEMO

(162)



P. 0. Box 2085
Hickory, North Carolina

J

Showing

SPACE NO. 209

Hickory Furniture Mart

Hickory, North Carolina

Representing

FRANKLIN PICTURE FRAME CO.

(163)



mi
cz7fiako%u (lolonlal

Manufacturers of

A New Higher Standard

In

Popular Priced

CZ^ar/v/ <zAriv m erican jj-itrnltitn

SHOWING WITH

Hickory Parlor Furniture Co., Inc.

2163 FOURTH AVE., S. E. - OFF SWEETWATER ROAD

TELEPHONE 327-4747

(164)



HICKORY
PARLOR

FURNITURE CO., INCORPORATED

Fine Furniture

HICKORY, NORTH CAROLINA

"/

J_ 1 JJ i

NEW SHOWROOM

2163 FOURTH AVE., S.E. - OFF SWEETWATER ROAD

TELEPHONE 327-4747

(165)



HICKORY-

"FTTT-msrrrTrR/E ^—*rFURNITURE
COMPANY; iisrc.

HICKORY, NORTH CAROLINA

<_5ee ^Jur j-ull <J*~ine"

FACTORY SHOWROOM
HIGHWAY 70A

HICKORY, NORTH CAROLINA

(166)



HICKORY HILL

FURNITURE, INC. - HICKORY, N. C.

Creative Upholstered Furniture - Quality Crafted

PROMOTIONAL
TRADITIONAL

PROVINCIAL

CONTEMPORARY
UPHOLSTERED

FIRST FLOOR

FURNITURE DISPLAY BUILDING
243 SOUTH MAIN STREET

HIGH POINT, NORTH CAROLINA

(167)



Hickory Manufacturing Co.
BOX 998 HICKORY, N. C.

Manufacturers of Quality

BEDROOM-FURNITURE-DINING ROOM
LIVING ROOM

Chicago Showroom: Space 1711, Merchandise Mart

Dallas Showroom: Space 276, Dallas Home Furnishings Mart

Area Code 704/345-3838

MEMO

(168)



Hickory Upholstering Co., Inc.

H
P. O. BOX 1327 PHONE 704/322-9037

HICKORY, NORTH CAROLINA
HIGHWAY 70-

A

MANUFACTURER'S OF UPHOLSTERED FURNITURE:
EARLY AMERICAN, TRADITIONAL, FRENCH PROVINCIAL

CONTEMPORARY, SOFAS AND CHAIRS
ALSO CHAISE LOUNGES AND BOUDOIR CHAIRS

SHOWING

SOUTHERN FURNITURE EXPOSITION BUILDING

SPACE 1031 - 10TH FLOOR
HIGH POINT, N. C.

(169)



HICKORY, N. C.

MANUFACTURERS
D ,N |NG RQOAA FURNITURE

BEDROOM FURNITURE

SHOWING

FACTORY SHOWROOM
HICKORY, NORTH CAROLINA

("0)



,—
/

m
v y /
/ EI

HIGHLAND HOUSE
^n&.

HICKORY, NORTH CAROLINA

Telephone 327-3866

Upholstered Furniture — Early American, Traditional

SOFAS AND CHAIRS

Space No. 203

Hickory Home Furnishing Mart

MEMO

(171)



amfsoit
Bedding, Inc.

P. O. Box 989

NASHVILLE, TENNESSEE 37202

LOCATIONS IN PRINCIPAL SOUTHERN CITIES

-

MANUFACTURERS OF

"SOFA SLEEPERS THAT LOOK LIKE SOFAS"

DESIGNS IN MODERN, CONTEMPORARY, EARLY AMERICAN,

FRENCH PROVINCIAL

STATIONARY SOFAS - SOFA BEDS - ROCKERS

MATTRESS - BOX SPRINGS

800 SUPREME - SWEET SLUMBER SUPREME

SWEET SLUMBER PEDIC - THE ANNIVERSARY— NOTis

SHOWING

HICKORY FURNITURE MART
SPACE 117-118

NATIONALLY ADVERTISED IN MAJOR CONSUMER MAGAZINES

(172)



Keith Manufacturing
COMPANY

HICKORY, NORTH CAROLINA

Manufacturers of

UPHOLSTERED FURNITURE

SPACE 204

HICKORY HOME FURNISHINGS MART

(173)



a bright new light in Lamps

KISTOIB CREEK
OF MORGANTON
Hwy. 70 - Just West of Drexel Intersection

(174)



LAINE
UPHOLSTERING CO., INC

HICKORY, NORTH CAROLINA

P.O. Box 2128 - Phone 324-8612

Manufacturers of Upholstered Furniture

Featuring

Early American

See the Laine Line at

SPACE 207 - 208

HICKORY FURNITURE MART

PERMANENT SHOWROOM

(175)



MAEHILL CHAIR COMPANY, !NC.

LENOIR, NORTH CAROLINA

AAanufacturers of Fine

UPHOLSTERED FURNITURE

Watch For Our Fall Showing!

(176)



TIMELESS

ARLOW FURNITURE
COMPANY

HICKORY. N C-

TIMELESS QUALITY IN EARLY AMERICAN AND TRADITIONAL

UPHOLSTERED FURNITURE
HICKORY HOME FURNISHINGS MART - SPACES 38-39

Representatives

CARL BLUME, New England

MANNY LEVINE, N. Y. Metro. Area

L G. McCULLAR, Tex., La. Okla.

ED J. MATER, Kansas, Neb.; Mo.

SID MORGAN, New Jersey Spaces 38 - 39
EDTOWNSEND,Ohio, W. NY, W. Pa. HICKORY HOME
RICHARD J. TOWNSEND, Pa., FURNSSHINGS MART
R. N. (Rod) KNECHT, Minn., Wis.

Maryland, Del., Va. sPace 4402

M. H. (Bud) CRAIG
Fla., Ga., Alabama

Permanent Exhibits

Space 1004

NEW YORK
FURNITURE EXCHANGE

DALLAS TRADE MART

(177)



MAXWELL
ROYAL
CHAIR COMPANY

Makers of

Early American
and Traditional

Furniture

Visit us at

HICKORY, N. C.

Space 231-239

Hickory Home Furnishings Mart

(178)



Established 1900

FURNITURE COMPANY
HAMMOND, INDIANA

DESIGNERS & CRAFTSMEN

OF

FINE FURNITURE

Collections of

DINING ROOM
BEDROOM

OCCASIONAL FURNITURE

SPACE 224-5

HICKORY HOME FURNISHINGS MART
TELEPHONE 328-2261

(179)



Montclair Furniture

Company, Inc.

Claremont, N. C.

P. O. Box 214
Manufacturers of

UPHOLSTERED FURNITURE

Sofas, Chairs, Love Seats

Showing

FACTORY SHOWROOM
CLAREMONT, NORTH CAROLINA

(180)



l/tph&Ute/ied tf-uitutwie by

andel, inc

box 332 - taylorsville, north Carolina

phone 704/632-4112

Hickory Furniture Mart

Space 121-122

(181)



See dttto-fy-ZdM-et
"The Chair that

Does Everythin

exclusive by

NATIONAL FURNITURE

Rock, Rest 'n Relax M
Like Never ffi

Before
in the

'Presidential*

6-Way
Rocker-Recliner

Available in 37 Different Models

Let us Show You ALL
the Exclusive Astro Features

SPACES 117-118
Mulls Hickory Furniture Mart

• Truck Delivery
• Dealer Franchise Protection
• Sold by Leading Stores

Coast to Coast

NATIONAL FURNITURE Mfg. Co., Inc.

Manufacturers of Complete Line of Vpholstered Furniture
P.O. BOX 209— EVANSVILLE, INDIANA

(182)



NORTH HICKORY FURNITURE CO
MANUFACTURERS OF FINE

COLONIAL STYLED FURNITURE

LAUREL FURNITURE CO.
Division of North Hickory Furniture Co.

MANUFACTURERS OF

TRANSITIONAL & TRADITIONAL FURNITURE

HICKORY, NORTH CAROLINA

FACTORY SHOWROOM
509-517 11th Street, N. E.

TELEPHONE 328-1841

MEMO

(183)



POSTURE BUILT
OF

NORTH CAROLINA, Inc.

HICKORY, N. C.

LA-pnolstered Oo/as (St C_chairs

30TH ST., N. W. BOX 1425 PHONE 327-8226

P & G CHAIR CO.
HICKORY, N. C.

j-zatuving

plastic ULpliolstered

SOFA BEDS

PLATFORM ROCKERS - RECLINERS

3040 FIRST AVE., S. W. PHONE 704 345-3201

(184)



WNfiER CABINET k

HSCKORY, NORTH CAROLINA

Superb Craftsmanship in

Living Room and .Dining Room Furniture'

HSCKORY FURNITURE MART
SPACE 119- 120

(185)



ROMWEBER
"Furniture of Timeless Beauty"

THE AMERICAN FURNITURE CO.

THE BATESVILLE CABINET CO.

. VIKING OAK
BATESVILLE, IND.

Manufacturers of

CONTEMPORARY - TRADITIONAL - VIKING OAK

Representatives in Attendance:

George Bedell David Israel John M. (Jack) Romweber
Moses P. Braverman Neal F. McGrath Paul C. Romweber
James C. Fritsch Dwight Spencer

HICKORY HOME FURNISHINGS MART

Space 51 — Telephone 327-3846

MEMORANDA

(186)



Scales Furniture Co., Inc
CLAREMONT, NORTH CAROLINA

Manufacturers of

UPHOLSTERED CHAIRS
HOTTEST LINE IN AMERICA

SHOWING AT FACTORY SHOWROOM
CLAREMONT, N. C.

SEE US IN OUR NEW SPACE 1116

AMERICAN FURNITURE MART

A. O. Hollar Max Parrott Hildreth Meyers Edward J. Luksik

Ben Meyers Larry Hollar Bill Holmans Marsh Wilson
Jim Wait

(187)



UPHOLSTERING COMPANY
Incorporated

HICKORY, NORTH CAROLINA
Hwy. 70-A East - P. O. Box 189

Creators of Distinctive Furniture

SHOWING

FACTORY SHOWROOM
HICKORY, N. C. - 1453 9TH AVE., N. E.

(IS8)



§k
I » Ju/uutue, 3m.

ill ine OIHuky

%cj>ufa)Mm Cj ~}<m CJmu

P. O. BOX 997 = 11TH AVENUE, N. E.

HICKORY, NORTH CAROLINA 28601

SPACE 212

HICKORY FURNITURE MART
HICKORY, N. C.

(189)



CO^OVER, NORTH CAROL1N

MANUFACTURERS OF

ULpholstered jfurnititre

FACTORY SHOWROOM

CONOVER, N. C.

PHONE 704/464-0311

(190)



SUGGS & HARDIN

UPHOLSTERING CO., INC

HICKORY, N. C.

Manufacturers of

QUALITY LIVING ROOM FURNITURE

SHOWROOMS:

HIGH POI NT-Southern Exposition Building

SPACE 637

SAN FRANCISCO-Western Merchandise Mart

ATLANTA—Atlanta Merchandise Mart

SPACE 1415

(191)



Terrytowii

Importing and Manufacturing W| Company
2 MAIN AVFNJIIF M \A/ . UirkTlDV m/~,otu >-AnmiiiA „„,„, HH

J

AMERICA'S LARGEST PRODUCER OF LIFETIME

PERMANENT PLANTS FOR THE FURNITURE TRADE

AND INTRODUCING ABSOLUTELY UNIQUE
OCCASIONAL TABLES!

HICKORY HOME FURNISHINGS MART I SOUTHERN EXPOSITION BUILDING

HICKORY, N. C.
J

HIGH POINT, N. C.

SPACE 41 i SPACE 250

(192)



TIMMERMAN
MANUFACTURING CO.
CONOVER, NORTH CAROLINA

Elegance In

Wrought Iron

OUTDOOR AND TERRACE FURNITURE

Manufacturers of

Wrought Iron Parts For

The Furniture Industry

HICKORY FURNITURE MART

SPACE NO. 107

(193)



WESTERN CAROLINA FURNITURE CO.
HICKORY, N. C.

SHOWING - FACTORY SHOWROOM

TELEPHONE 327-9133

CUSTOM QUALITY LIVING ROOM FURNITURE,

TRADITIONAL AND MODERN, SOFAS, LOVE SEATS,

SECTIONAL PIECES LOUNGE AND OCCASIONAL CHAIRS

Space 801 — American Furniture Mart, Chicago, Illinois

Space 4434 — Dallas Trade Mart, Dallas, Texas

Space 1106- 192 Lex. Ave., New York, N. Y.

(194)



~mu^,.

PROMOTIONAL
Ml EAME¥/M

v* . AMERICAN
f ft // *f \ "^TRADITIONAL™

9

WL/rUVe^ CHAIRS, INC.
HICKORY, N. C.

- SHOWING -

WESTERN CAROLINA FURNITURE CO.
FACTORY SHOWROOM

(195)



THE DAVIS COMPANY
P. O. BOX 9245*269 E. BODLEY
MEMPHIS. TENNESSEE 38109

HICKORY DISPLAY
IN HOME FURNISHING MART

HWY. 321 BY-PASS

JUST NORTHWEST OF
HICKORY ON ROUTE

321 TO LENOIR

EXCELLENT
EARLY AMERICAN

AND DANISH DINETTES
WITH MATCHING PLASTIC TOPS

The HITCHCOCK CHAIR Co.
R1VE11TON (HITCHCOCKS -VILLE) CONN.

SHOWING

at

HICKORY HOME FURNISHINGS MART

SPACE 240

L. HITCHCOCK. HITCHCOCIO-VILLE. CoHH. W\RRAJ1TED.X

(196)



HOWARD
HOWARD FURNITURE MFG CO., INC.

STARKVILLE. MISSISSIPPI

Manufacturers of

NATIONALLY ADVERTISED

FAMILY ROOM FURNITURE

HICKORY FURNITURE MART

l L. SHAVER & SONS, Inc

Manufacturers of

THE FAMOUS LADDER BACKS

Porch Rockers - Ladder Backs

Childrens Chairs

P. O. BOX 1408 - PHONE 872-6571

STATESVILLE, NORTH CAROLINA

SHOWING

SOUTHERN FURNITURE PLAZA BLDG.

SPACE NO. 7 - CLUB FLOOR

HIGH POINT, N. C.

(197)



ADVERTISERS' INDEX

Page

The Accent Line 138

Acme Metal Slide, Inc 2

Adler Upholstery Fabrics 4

Alderman Studies, Inc 104

American Supply Co. of North Carolina, Inc 6

American Furniture Co. of Batesville 186

Americana Furniture Co 139

Annas Awning & Canvas Co., Inc 8

Ashley Furniture Co 140

Athol Mfg 10

Atomic Paint Co., Inc 12

Bassick-Sack 14

Beau-Hill Furniture Co
,

141

Blackwelder Oil Co 104

Blue Ridge Hardware & Supply Co., Inc 106

Blue Ridge Products 18

Boise Cascade Corp.... 106

Bolick Bros. Chair Co 142

B & P Motor Lines, Inc 16

Bracewell Furniture Co., inc 143

Brandon Furniture Co 144

Broyhill Furniture Factories, Inc 145

Bruington Furniture Co 148

Bumbarger's Inc 20

Bush Motor Freight, Inc 22

Caldwell Freight Lines, Inc 108

Carolina Comfort Furniture, Inc 146

Carrousel Furniture Corp 149

Catawba Cotton Batting Co., Inc 108

Central Telephone Co 110

Century Chair Co 151

Century Furniture Co 150

Charles Hix Photography 110

Charvelle Furniture Co 152

Claremont Motor Lines, Inc 24

Clayton-Marcus Co., Inc 154

Cleveland Products Co 26

Coca-Cola Bottling Co 112

(198)



ADVERTISERS' INDEX

Page

Cochrane Furniture Co., Inc 155

Cohn-Hall-Marx Co 28

Comfort Chair Co 147

Consolidated Hardwood Lumber Co 112

Cox Mfg. Co 156

Crestline Furniture Co., Inc 157

The Davis Co 196

Dayco Corp 30

Decor Furniture, Inc 158

Dixie Foam Rubber, Inc 114

Don & Marty's Open Hearth Restaurant 32

Drexel Furniture Co. Inside Back

First National Bank of Catawba County 34

First Security Co., Inc 114

Flex-O-Lators, Inc 36

Forest City Tool Co 38

R. D. Fowler Motor Lines 40

Franklin Glue Co 116

Gaines Motor Lines 42

Garrett Mirror Support Co Back Cover

The Geltman Corp 44

General Paper Co 46

Golding Upholstery Fabrics 116

Grand Rapids Varnish Corp 118

Hammary Manufacturing Corp 159

Hartman Carving Co., Inc 48

Henley Paper Co. of Hickory, Inc 50

Hennis Freight Lines 52

Herman-Sipe & Co., Inc 118

Hibriten Chair Co., Inc 160

Hibriten Furniture Co 161

Hickory Chair Co 162

Hickory Chamber of Commerce 54

Hickory Colonial, Inc 164

Hickory Dimension, Inc 120

Hickory Drive-In Service tSation 74

Hickory Elks Lodge 56

Hickory Foliage Co 163

(199)



ADVERTISERS' INDEX

Page

Hickory Furniture Mart. Inside Back

Hickory Fry Furniture Co., Inc 166

Hickory Hill Furniture, inc 167

Hickory Home Furnishings Mart inside Front

Hickory Mfg. Co 168

Hickory Motel 120

Hickory Parlor Furniture Co., Inc : 165

Hickory Printing Co 58

Hickory Restaurant & Mull's Motel 60

Hickory Springs Mfg. Co., Inc 122

Hickory Steel & Iron Co 122

Hickory Supply & Paper Co 124

Hickory Tavern Furniture, Inc 148

Hickory Upholstering Co., inc 169

Highland House of Hickory, Inc 171

Hitchock Chair Co 196

Howard Furniture Mfg. Co., Inc 197

Howard John's Motor Lodge... 124

Hutton & Bourbonnais Co 62

Hy-Lan Furniture 170

Industrial Supply Co., Inc 64

Ingold Co., Inc 126

Jamison Bedding, Inc 172

Johnson Brothers Truckers, Inc 66

Keith Mfg. Co. 173

Klise Mfg 126

Knob Creek of Morganton 174

La France Industries, Inc 68

Laine Upholstering Co., Inc 175

Lenoir Mirror Co 128

Lenoir Pad & Paper Co 128

The Lilly Co ! 70

Lutz's Drug Store 129

Lynn Photo Corp 129

MaDan Associates 130

Maehill Chair Co., Inc 176

Marlow Furniture Co 177

Marsh-Armfield 131

(200)



ADVERTISERS' INDEX

Page

Maxwell Royal Chair Co 178

Medical Center Pharmacy 132

Melville's, Inc 132

J. L Metz Furniture Co., Inc 179

Mobil Chemical Co 131

Montclair Furniture Co., Inc 180

Nandel, Inc 181

National Furniture Mfg. Co., Inc 182

Newton Transportation Co 72

Newton Woodcarving Co., Inc 133

Ninth Avenue Pharmacy 133

North Hickory Furniture Co 183

Pepsi-Cola Bottling Co 134

Perry Armature Co., Inc 134

Petree Oil Co 74

P & G Chair Co 184

Piedmont Springs Co 135

Pioneer Cabinet & Specialty Co 185

Posture Built of North Carolina, Inc 184

Prestwood Hardware Co 76

The Ray Hamlet Co., Inc 78

Reliance Universal, Inc 80

Romweber Industries 186

Scales Furniture Co., Inc 187

Sedgefield Inn 82

Sharpe Motor Lines 84

A. L Shaver & Sons, Inc 197

Sherrill Upholstering Co., Inc 188

Shuford Mills Tape Division 135

Sky City Discount Center 136

Skyline Furniture of Hickory, Inc 189

Snyder Paper Corp 86,87
Southern Furniture Co. of Conover, Inc 190

Stitch, Inc 88

Style Craft Furniture, Inc 153

Suggs & Hardin Upholstering Co., Inc 191

Synthetics Finishing Corp 90

Terrytown Importing & Mfg. Co 192

(201)



ADVERTISERS' INDEX

Page

Timmerman Mfg. Co 193

Trapunto, Inc 92

Try One Sandwich Co 136

Tyrolit Co 94

Unagusta Mfg. Corp 170

Valdese Weavers, Inc 96

Vance Motor Inn 98

Viewmont Pharmacy 133

Walter Fabrics ... 100

Wayne's Restaurant 137

Western Carolina Furniture Co 194

The White Pine 137

White's Chairs, Inc 195

W & L Motor Lines, Inc 102

Cy M. Yeomans 130

(202)



NOTES

(203)



ADJOINING MULL'S MOTEL & RESTAURANT
Highways 64 - 70 & 321

Hickory, North Caroling

HICKORY
FURNITURE MART

LIST OF EXHIBITORS

Americana Furniture Co.

Antique, Inc.

Beckom Furniture Co.

Bolick Bros. Chair Co.

Brandon Furniture Co.

Cadillac Picture & Frame Co.

Charvelle Furniture Co.

Custom Chair Co.

Dean Industries,

Deville Furniture Co.

D'zion Furniture Co.

Granline Corporation

Hickory Foliage Co.

Hickory Imperial Furniture Co.

Howard Furniture Mfg. Co.

Jamison Bedding, Inc.

Ko-Mar Furniture Co.

Laine Upholstering Co., Inc.

Nandel, Inc.

National Furniture Mfg. Co.

Perfection Furniture Co.

Pioneer Cabinet & Speciality Co.

Prestige Lamps Co.

Skyline Furniture of Hickory, Inc.

St. John's Table Co.

Style Craft Furniture, Inc.

(204)



Welcome to Market

3 -«=
U
3 Qi

M

A

P

S

M

A

P

S

Maps Courtesy of Drexel Furniture Company

CD 12.

CD*

\ I

HICKORY

FURNITURE MART

Adjoining Mull's

Motel and Restaurant

HWY. 64-70-321

HICKORY, NORTH CAROLINA



LENOIR

321
BY-PASS

^5A R,^

~*
HICKORY

70 \

^21

CONOVER
o

SHORT ROUTE
FROM

CHARLOTTE AIRPORT
TO

NEWTON
HICKORY
LENOIR

k

29
85'

x^luKINSO^ o L\/q_ '74V

-> -> - ->

DOUGLAS
MUNICIPAL ^;^u.
AIRPORT

TERMINAL;v

y^f\
1ft

H



CONOVER.N.C.
4A/0 ///&£/ PO/NT

r©
H

sr: "?

NEWTON, N.C

1. BRACEWELL FURN CO.

2. SOUTHERN FURN. CO.

OF CONOVER

3 PRESTIGE FURN. CO.

4. CARROUSEL FURN. CO.

SOUTHE/?M /? R-

UllllllllllHh^^©H^
CLAREMONT.N.C.

1 SCALES FURN. CO.

2 MONTCLAIR FURN CO.

TO Sf/eLBY

TO CATAWBA
COUNTRY CLUB

. (3211

\

J6
X ^o

*o^,

s#jl
§ 1 1
£ 1 ^% 1 g

i 5:

r %) LCD
MAIDEN.N.C.

1 r ^r
-""

1 TEMPLE FURN. CO.
1

1

L__J



LENOIR, N. C

1. Bernhardt Furniture Industries

and Flair, Inc.

2. Broyhill Furniture Factories

3. Hammary Manufacturing Corp.

4. Hibrilen Chair Company and

Hibriten Furniture Company

5. Kent-Cofley Manufacturing Company,

Blowing Rock Furnilure Industries,

Fairfield Chair Company

6. Kincaid Furnilure Company

MOTELS and HOTELS

7. Smith Crossroads Motel

8. Carlheim Hotel

^ CLUBS

9. Lenoir Country Club

10. Moose Club

^
#;

,^

r*$<&

z&A«
rC

'M

DREXEL, N.C, /

TO ihf/C/«D/Z>

.TVM0K6ANTOAJ .

J5,
TO H/CKO/Z-y

1. DREXEL FURN. CO.

2. KNOB CREEK OF MORGANTON ( LAMPS)



HICKORY, NORTH CAROLINA

FURNITURE SHOWROOMS
HOTELS AND MOTELS

RESTAURANTS AND CLUBS

O©0N



GARRETT
MIRROR SUPPORT COM1

2EH
MIRROR SUPPORT COMPANY

Box 1875 Deportment H
High Point, North Carolina

Space 136

SOUTHERN FURNITURE EXPOSITION BUILDING

HIGH POINT, N. C.


